09/28/2024

| Employee | Lead Sort #

60427
46114
277639
318071
397927
702163
718440
710122
699134
763351
918785
762963
908943
1028280
1029799
897409
755454
891937
1042123
701951
801604
1044598
838200
1132242
1169243
1137547
729449
1249984
1277716
550234
1267359
1268795
1157407
1245437
1267351
1300441
974824
1133423
1333564
544329
1166774
528201
535963
1021062
846920
870676
1042286
1231912
1363480
1364804
1428077
1260331
1380215
1046204

QSR065
QSR079
ODV012
ODV023
QSR126
QSR159
QSR164
QSR195
QSR197
QSR201
QSR202
QSR207
QSR211
QSR232
QSR233
PBHOH3
QSR258
QSR282
QSR285
QSR294
QSR299
QSR305
ODV045
ODV046
oDV047
TBS045
QSR327
QSR340
QSR362
QSR365
QSR387
QSR388
ODV049
ODV052
ODV054
QSR418
ODV055
QSR425
QSR434
ODV056
QSR437
QSR449
TBS087
QSR483
ODV063
QSR493
QSR495
QSR501
QSR517
QSR518
TBS096
QSR542
QSR552
QSR571

Last Name
Martinez
Garcia
Wang
Moore
Morrison
Carreon
Allen-Lutz
Sage
Lopez
Casas
Madrazo
Sanchez
Del Cid
Bright
Gutierrez-Aguila
Vivanco
Barreto
Elchert
Butac
Gimbel
Bernal
Eddy
Cabrera
Bernal

Romero Miramontes

Yonekura
Perea
Alvarenga
Brito

De Anda
Valencia
Melgar
Martinez
Fuentes-Cardenas
Murillo
Nguyen
Basile
Hernandez
Dominguez
Vital Pena
Correia
Rosas
Pascua
Spinosa
Hernandez
Solimon
Cadena
ltuah

Diaz
Noriega
Lopez
Java

Ryan
Antunez

Festivals Blended Sort

First Name

Yasmin
Teresita
Chris
Evan
Steven
Brittany
Sherry
Andrea
Edna
Crystal
Patrick
Mitchell
Gabriela
Lawrence
Stephanie
Priscilla
Jonathan
Mitchell
Harrison
Melanie
Enrique
Keith
Denise
Maria
Jenniffer
Sydnie
Mark
Jennifer
Lisa
Jesse
Arturo
Jasmin
Jacqueline
Alex
Victor
Andy
Abigail
Cristal
Stephanie
Ashleigh
Louis
Edgar
James
Ana Della
Alejandra
John
Leonard
Christian
lvonne
Marisa
Celina
Julianne
Ashley
William

Middle Name
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FT Date
9/4/05
1/7/07

3/13/11

9/7/14
4/14/13
3/8/15
9/13/15
3/8/15
9/13/15

9/13/15
3/8/15
2/26/17
8/13/17
5/20/12
8/13/17

8/13/17
11/12/17
11/12/17

9/7/14

5/20/12

8/12/18

4/28/19

9/15/13
8/12/18
9/15/13
11/11/18
11/11/18
11/10/19
11/14/21

11/14/21

CR Date
2/7104
1/4/04
9/13/06
3/10/07
1/20/08
3/10/12
5/11/12
9/13/12
2/14/12
11/9/12
8/1/14
11/9/12
7/1/14
9/25/15
10/9/15
5/31/14

10/13/12
5/10/14

11/20/15
3/10/12
5/11/13
12/4/15
5/5/17
9/9/16
2/18/17
9/30/16
9/23/12
1/27/18
4/20/18
2/27/10
3/17/18
3/24/18
1/26/17
1/27/18
3/17/18
7114/18
8/19/18
9/17/16

11/16/18
1/23/10
2/10/17

10/31/09
2/7/110
12/9/16
5/25/18
2/5/14

11/20/15

10/27/17
2/21/19
3/1/19
11/1/19
2/9/18
5/3/19
12/4/15

Notes
Summer 05
Oct-Dec 06
Jan-Mar08
Apr-Junll
Oct-Decll
Apr-Junl3
Jul-Sep13
Apr-Junl5
Jul-Sep15
Jul-Sep15
Jul-Sep15
Oct-Decl15
Oct-Decl5
Apr-Jun 16
Apr-Jun 16
Oct-Decl6
Apr-Junl?7
Oct-Decl7
Oct-Decl7
Jan-March18
Jan-March18
Jan-March18
Apr-Junl8
Apr-Junl8
Apr-Junl8
Apr-Junl8
Jul-Sep18
Jul-Sep18
Oct-Decl8
Jan-Marl9
Jan-Marl9
Jan-Marl9
Apr-Junl9
Apr-Junl9
Apr-Junl9
Apr-Junl9
Apr-Junl9
Jul-Sep19
Jul-Sep19
Oct-Dec19
Oct-Dec19
Jan-Mar20
Jul-Sept21
Jul-Sept21
Jul-Sept21
Jul-Sept21
Jul-Sept21
Jul-Sept21
Jul-Sept21
Jul-Sept21
Jul-Sept21
Oct-Dec21
Oct-Dec21
Jan-Mar22



09/28/2024

1324930
999687
1316146
1381570
1537849
1539919
1530162
955043
935560
1450675
1538960
171432
1064582
996087
1531261
1564731
1047887
1455815
1144440
1569741
1401036
1433792
1444441
1552291
1587874
1691464
1693285
1664071
1678762
1673549
940339
1531017
1585682
1687089
1392529
1665168
1664717
1536264
1676988
1679717
1764197
1136351
1677933
1690886

QSR577
OoDVO071
TBS104
ODVO074
QSR603
QSR606
QSR629
QSR648
QSR653
QSR680
QSR685
QSR717
QSR723
QSR763
QSR772
QSR784
QSR808
ODV100
ODV108
ODV102
QSR831
QSR832
ODV108
ODV109
QSR879
TBS196
ODV114
TBS223

QSR1039
QSR968
QSR988
TBS214
TBS215
ODV117
TBS220

QSR1011
TBS223

QSR1012

QSR1015

QSR1057

QSR1045

QSR1015
TBS244

QSR1055

Negrete
Almazan
Diaz
Gutierrez
Delgado
Jarquin
Roberts
Garcia
Lopez
Wignall
Smith
Vang
Silva
Ramirez Ortiz
Rayon Antunez
Braasch
Sanchez
Morita
Herrera
aguirre
Min
Rodriguez
Castillo
Godinez
Adams
Morgan
Parungao
Hart
Banuelos
Yassa
Santiago Cruz
Lopez
Tran
Castellon
Welch
Marez
Qjiri

Lee

Wah
Garcia
Moussa
Fraser-Johnson
Nunez
Lieu

Festivals Blended Sort

Adalin
Bryana
Susan
Cerissa
Joselin
Clara
Elizabeth
Christian
Melody
Trevor
Sabrina
MaykaGee
Alison
Matthew
Berenice
Nicole
Vanessa
Midori
Jorge
mateo
Daniel
Elizabeth
America
Meghan
Griffith
Jesse
Alysa Janel
Alicia
Destiny
Gabriel
Ivan
Natalie
Donna
Dharla
Madison
Johnatthon
Josiah
Eun
Howard
Leisha
Janet
Jordan
Moises
Jia Ling

Page 2 of 2

11/14/21
2/13/22

5/7/17
11/14/21

9/2/12
11/11/18

1/27/19
10/23/22
10/23/22

2/12/23

6/4/23

8/13/17
10/23/22
2/12/23
11/12/23

11/11/18

10/12/18
6/19/15
9/7/18
4/27/19
9/22/21
10/3/21
8/25/21
1/13/15
10/24/14
2/1/20
9/22/21
7/31/05
2/19/16
8/23/15
8/29/21
12/19/21
12/5/15
2127120
8/29/21
12/22/21
7/13/19
11/22/19
2/1/20
11/17/21
2/23/22
12/2/22
12/3/22
10/1/22
11/5/22
11/19/22
10/31/14
9/5/21
2/16/22
12/3/22
6/7/19
9/23/22
9/24/22
10/2/22
10/29/22
11/4/22
8/5/23
9/29/16
11/4/22
12/17/22

Jan-Mar22
Jan-Mar22
Jan-Mar22
Jan-Mar22
Jan-Mar22
Jan-Mar22
Apr-Jun22
Jul-Sep22

Jul-Sep22

Jul-Sep22

Jul-Sep22

Oct-Dec22
Oct-Dec22
Oct-Dec22
Oct-Dec22
Oct-Dec22
Jan-Mar23
Jan-Mar23
Jan-Mar23
Jan-Mar23
Jan-Mar23
Jan-Mar23
Jan-Mar23
Jan-Mar23
Apr-Jun23
Apr-Jun23
Apr-Jun23
Oct-Dec23
Oct-Dec23
Oct-Dec23
Jan-Mar24
Jan-Mar24
Jan-Mar24
Jan-Mar24
Jan-Mar24
Jan-Mar24
Jan-Mar24
Jan-Mar24
Jan-Mar24
Jan-Mar24
Jan-Mar24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24



09/28/2024

| Employee |

90009388
90006789
90010868
90008560
90010674
90018571
90012365
90019719
90005284
90013115
206849
277639
91437
327421
345245
270938
326590
401894
171318
371793
199847
318071
537780
90011527
88906
90005591
486850
618020
90021626
400685
431560
345687
887306
260390
837305
802547
276472
570073
1019506
1147065
838200
1132242
1169243
777568
1157407
1060868
1245437
1245428
1267351
974824
544329
1364255
9260
551782
980824
846920
1346515
375120
834504
1334101
1361426
1229386
779878
1167600
999687
1363060
1381570
890146
1430210
89031
437594
1061429
856564

Lead Sort #
ODV001
ODV002
ODV003
ODV004
ODV005
ODV006
ODVO007
ODV008
ODV009
ODV010
ODV011
ODV012
ODV013
ODV014
ODV015
ODV016
ODVO017
ODV018
ODV019
ODV020
ODV021
ODV022
ODV023
ODV024
ODV025
ODV026
OoDV027
ODV028
ODV029
ODV030
ODVO031
ODV032
ODVO033
ODV034
ODVO035
ODV036
ODVO037
ODV038
ODVO039
ODV040
ODV041
ODV042
0ODV043
ODV044
ODV045
ODV046
OoDV047
ODV048
ODV049
ODV050
ODVO051
ODV052
ODV053
ODV054
ODVO055
ODV056
ODVO057
ODV058
ODV059
ODV060
ODV061
ODV062
ODV063
ODV064
ODV065
ODV066
ODVO067
ODV068
ODV069
ODVO070
ODV071
ODV072
ODV073

Last Name
Devore
Matsuo
Saldana
Gauger
Morera
Shao
Kramer
Rodriguez
Potestas
Horii
Marin
Wang
Hauer
Denning
Bray
Castro
Ruiz
Escareno
Castro Perez
Vera Soto
Vera Soto
Moore
Ronquillo
Villagrana |
Sanchez
Hess
Raburn
Baldridge
Serrano
Jimenez Pena
Welch
Uy
Barrera
Rogers
Coleman
Gomez
Flores
Martindill
Mahnke
Martinez Yanez
Cabrera
Bernal
Romero Miramontes
Uribe
Martinez
Oliza
Fuentes-Cardenas
Martinez
Murillo
Basile
Vital Pena
Reyes
Christian
Alcala
Neumayr
Hernandez
Ortiz
Barry
Maguin
Narehood
Lopez
Rodriguez
Villalobos
Parra
Almazan
Cervantes
Gutierrez
Villalobos
Li
Rabago
Gerard
Valenzuela
Acosalet

ODV Sort

First Name Middle Name FT Date
Gladys E 4/12/98
Jon K 4/26/98
Louie C 3/12/00
Jean # 1/4/04
Mariela # 3/12/00
Eddy J 4/3/05
Fred A 9/23/01
Wendy # 4/3/05
Ramon P 10/15/95
Marcella S 6/11/06
Mayra A
Chris #
Rebecca F 8/31/08
Jeanette G
Annette M 6/17/07
Jacobo #
Cristal #
Betty J 6/8/08
Victor E 1/1/06
Hector G 8/23/09
Susan M 9/5/10
Evan P
Kathryn T 9/5/10
Patrick J 1/7/01
Alberto # 4/3/05
Daniel L 4/2/95
Loretta P 1/3/10
Jodi B 9/2/12
Nancy # 4/3/05
Pricilia D 8/31/08
Kaitlyn D 9/5/10
Jocelyn A 9/15/13
Yesenia # 3/8/15
Quentin B 1/6/08
Ronesha D 9/7/14
EvaMaria A 9/13/15
Wendy J 3/13/11
Travis J 4/14/13
Matt A 8/13/17
Jonathan J 8/13/17
Denise \% 8/13/17
Maria G 11/12/17
Jenniffer C 11/12/17
Ashley E 8/12/18
Jacqueline # 8/12/18
Patrick #
Alex P
Evelyn S
Victor G
Abigail J
Ashleigh C 9/15/13
David #
Elise R 1/1/06
Ignacio E 9/5/10
Brenden C 8/13/17
Alejandra # 11/10/19
Linzey L 4/12/20
Candance D
Ashley M
Michaela B
Henry A
Jose A 11/11/18
Gianni T 4/28/19
Mirella # 11/10/19
Bryana E 2/13/22
Giselle #
Cerissa J
Esmeralda E 2/25/18
Amber #
Tracy A 4/3/05
Jody L 3/14/10
Jocelin # 8/12/18
Shayka # 5/1/22
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CR Date
4/28/96
3/13/94
12/12/98
1/7/96
2/7/99
5/27/01
2/12/00
1/26/02
8/28/88
9/12/04
11/19/05
9/13/06
4/7/08
4/22/07
6/17/07
8/13/06
4/21/07
2/10/08
1/1/06
9/29/07
10/14/06
3/10/07
12/16/09
9/26/99
6/18/04
5/31/92
2/14/09
1/28/11
9/8/02
2/2/08
7/13/08
6/23/07
5/2/14
7/1/06
9/21/13
6/21/13
9/9/06
8/22/10
8/21/15
11/11/16
5/5/17
9/9/16
2/18/17
1/26/13
1/26/17
1/29/16
1/27/18
1/27/18
3/17/18
8/19/18
1/23/10
3/1/19
4/3/05
3/13/10
4/10/15
5/25/18
12/15/18
10/12/07
9/14/13
11/2/18
2/15/19
10/6/17
10/26/17
2/10/17
6/19/15
2/23/19
4/27/19
5/3/14
11/9/19
6/12/04
7/13/08
1/29/16
1/5/14

Notes
Receiver Only (Calibrated 2004)
Receiver Only (Calibrated 2004)
Receiver Only (Calibrated 2004)
Receiver Only (Calibrated 2004)
Receiver Only (Calibrated 2004)
Mar06/ Receiver Only
Mar07 Receiver
Mar07 Receiver
June 07 External Receiver
July-Sept07
July-Sept07
Jan-Mar08
Oct-Dec08
Jan-Mar09
July-Sept09
July-Sept09
July-Sept09
Apr-Junl10
July-Sept10
Apr-Junll
Apr-Junll
Apr-Junll
Oct-Decll
Apr-Junl2
Apr-Junl2
Jul-Aug12
Jul-Sep13
Jul-Sep13
Apr-Junl5
Apr-Junl5
Oct-Dec15
Oct-Decl5
Oct-Dec15
Apr-Junl?7
Apr-Junl?7
Apr-Junl?7
Oct-Decl7
Oct-Decl7
Apr-Juni8
Apr-Junl8
Apr-Juni8
Apr-Junl8
Apr-Juni8
Jan-Mar19
Apr-Jun19
Apr-Junl9
Apr-Jun19
Apr-Junl9
Apr-Jun19
Apr-Junl9
Oct-Dec19
Oct-Dec19
Jul-Sept21
Jul-Sept21
Jul-Sept21
Jul-Sept21
Jul-Sept21
Jul-Sept21
Jul-Sept21
Jul-Sept21
Jul-Sept21
Jan-Mar22
Jan-Mar22
Jan-Mar22
Jan-Mar22
Jan-Mar22
Jan-Mar22
Jul-Sep22
Jul-Sep22
Oct-Dec22
Oct-Dec22
Oct-Dec22
Oct-Dec22



09/28/2024

| Empmyeel
1054723
1429590
1450140
1458125
1339589
1378588
1538967
157145
1157475
1348422
1532332
1537195
1455815
1532684
1575647
1400223
1569741
1444441
1552291
1184685
1499752
1534460
1693285
1592971
1682357
1667384
1678383
412887
1714393
1687089
1406522
1587628
1673082
1701877
1757442
1687841
1243928
1547681
1563337
1676948
1720800
1767053
1136474
1642134
1651465
1720780
1731707
1722341
1767031
1536959

Lead Sort #
ODV074
ODVO075
ODV076
ODVO077
ODV078
ODVO079
ODV080
ODV081
ODV082
ODV083
ODV084
ODV085
ODV086
ODV087
ODV088
ODV089
ODV090
ODV091
ODV092
ODV093
ODV094
ODV095
ODV096
ODV097
ODV098
ODV099
ODV100
ODV101
OoDV102
ODV103
OoDV104
ODV105
ODV106
ODV107
0ODV108
ODV109
OoDV110
ODV111
ODV112
ODV113
ODV114
ODV115
ODV116
ODV117
OoDV118
ODV119
ODV120
ODV121
OoDV122
ODV123

Last Name
Olea
Urbina
Devora
Matern
Lucio
Alaniz
Contreras
Pacheco
Hernandez
Cardenas
Godinez
Rivera
Morita
Ortiz
Lamoure
Melchor
aguirre
Castillo
Godinez
Nelson
Hibbard
Mosqueda
Parungao
Mc Curdy
Hernandez
Ramos
Nguyen
GUMINA
Estrada
Castellon
Bolanos
Moro
La Masa
Avorque
Pham-Hua
Goodloe
Goya
Heard
Feeney
Escobedo
Frausto
Gonzalez
Hernandez
Dzul
Arzate
Hammit
Herrera
Olguin
Gamboa
Vega

Middle Name FT Date

ODV Sort

First Name
Ariana T
Jacqueline #
Melissa #
Travis #
Dayanara #
Aaron A
Jacqueline #
Jennifer C
Paul #
Genesis C
Juan C
Hazel May
Midori R
Aimee #
Desiree B
Brianna M
mateo c
America #
Meghan #
Ezekiel Ysmael
David M
Samantha Elaine
Alysa Janel L
Kelsey S
Vivian J
Damien J
Loc T
ASHLEY L
Anguel Estrada
Dharla Yvonett
Eden P
Cecilia Corine
Nicholas N
Alyanna Diane Santos
Peter #
Destiny T
Grant Y
Heven R
Patrick William
Christine A
Jose Jesus #
Alondra #
Hector A
Raylene |
Alexis #
Chase R
Evelyn Liv
Phillip A
Alibert Joseph
Andrew L
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8/14/22
8/14/22
8/14/22
8/14/22

1/1/06
11/12/17
8/14/22
8/14/22
8/14/22
10/23/22
10/23/22
10/23/22
2/12/23
2/12/23

8/13/17
6/4/23

2/12/23
11/12/23
06/04/23
06/04/23
06/04/23
08/20/23
11/12/23
02/25/24

11/12/23

04/12/20

CR Date
1/15/16
11/9/19
2/1/20
8/29/21
1/9/19
6/14/19
10/3/21
7/31/05
1/26/17
1/9/19
9/8/21
9/15/21
22720
9/5/21
1/16/22
712119
12/22/21
2/1/20
11/17/21
5/5/17
12/22/22
9/19/21
12/3/22
3/9/22
11/19/22
10/01/22
11/04/22
11/06/22
02/18/23
12/03/22
07/25/19
02/20/22
10/15/22
01/28/23
07/22/23
08/27/23
09/12/21
10/24/21
12/19/21
11/05/22
04/15/23
08/19/23
09/30/16
07/29/22
08/12/22
05/06/23
05/06/23
05/06/23
08/18/23
06/23/24

Oct-Dec22
Oct-Dec22
Oct-Dec22
Oct-Dec22
Oct-Dec22
Oct-Dec22
Oct-Dec22
Jan-Mar23
Jan-Mar23
Jan-Mar23
Jan-Mar23
Jan-Mar23
Jan-Mar23
Jan-Mar23
Jan-Mar23
Jan-Mar23
Jan-Mar23
Jan-Mar23
Jan-Mar23
Apr-Jun23
Apr-Jun23
Apr-Jun23
Apr-Jun23
Jul-Sep23

Oct-Dec23
Jan-Mar24
Jan-Mar24
Jan-Mar24
Jan-Mar24
Jan-Mar24
Jan-Mar24
Jan-Mar24
Jan-Mar24
Jan-Mar24
Jan-Mar24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Jul-Sep24

Jul-Sep24

Jul-Sep24

Jul-Sep24

Jul-Sep24

Jul-Sep24

Jul-Sep24

Jul-Sep24

Notes



09/28/2024 Park Banquets Sort

| Employee I Lead Sort # Last Name First Name BQT Captain Houseman Lead FT Date CR Date Notes
5031 PBCorel Aziz John X X 5/20/2012 11/16/2002 | Apr-Jun13
90016579 PBCore2 Jimenez Ada X X 11/6/2005 1/13/2001 Jan-Mar 15
403553 PBCore3 Porras Eric X X 9/15/2013 4/20/2008 Jan-Mar 15
90009185 PBCore4 Montoya Autumn X X 10/15/1995 2/21/1993 Apr-Junl8
90014419 PBCore5 Yin Steven X X 9/22/2002 11/12/2000 Jul-Sepl8
90020837 PBCore6 Thu Jeanette X X 4/3/2005 9/8/2002|Jan-Mar19
835104 PBCore7 Tellez Cervantes Arely X X 11/10/2019 9/21/2013 Oct-Dec22
3151 PBCore8 Palanca Gonzales Janet X X 4/3/2005 10/19/2002 Jan-Mar24
64896 PBCore9 Ruiz Adriana X X 9/4/2005 3/6/2004 | Jan-Mar24
90014109 PBCorel0 Riggin Kirk X 4/3/2005 11/4/2000 Apr-Jun24
401894 PB11 Escareno Betty X X 6/8/2008 2/10/2008
90006700 PB12 Reeves Shane X X 3/22/1992 9/10/1989
200176 PB13 Maldonado Martin X X 1/4/2009 10/29/2005
551782 PB14 Alcala Ignacio X X 9/5/2010 3/13/2010
3995 PB15 Rodriguez Andrew X X 4/3/2005 2/2/2003
437594 PB16 Gerard Jody X X 3/14/2010 7/13/2008
508806 PB17 Rojas Giovany X X 1/8/2012 7/3/2009 Jul-Sep19
699134 PB18 Lopez Edna X X 4/14/2013 2/17/2012 Jul-Sep19
702505 PB19 Rodriguez Pietro Stephanie X X 5/7/2017 3/10/2012 Jul-Sep19
1426417 PB20 Phetdacheuang Jacob X X 2/13/2022 11/1/2019 Oct-Dec22
1559035 PB23 Romero Josue X X 8/14/2022 12/1/2021 Oct-Dec22
869625 PB21 Perez Garcia Cindy X X 3/8/2015 2/15/2014 Jul-Sept23
1000064 PB22 Olivas Jessica X X 8/13/2017 6/19/2015 Jul-Sept23
168767 PB24 Nguyen HungFi X 9/4/2005 7/31/2005 Apr-Jun24
277639 PB25 Wang Christopher X 8/23/2009 9/13/2006 Apr-Jun24
837305 PB26 Coleman Ronesha X 9/7/2014 9/21/2013 Apr-Jun24
1354953 PB27 Montgomery Emily X 8/14/2022 1/18/2019 Apr-Jun24
SAP# Lead Sort # Name
926182 PBHOH1 Avalos Emilia 5/15/2016 9/12/2014 Oct-Dec22
897409 PBHOH3 Vivanco Priscilla 9/13/2015 5/31/2014 Oct-Dec22
234900 PBHOH4 Lopez Bryan 4/27/2008 4/1/2006 Oct-Dec22
572601 PBHOH5 Sales Colin 3/11/2012 8/22/2010 Jul-Sep23
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| Employee |
90008434
90004592
90004681
90005832
90004531
90006590
90008333
90004544
90007942
90008400
90006127
90009256
90007693
90008756
90004044
90006130
90004385
90008551
90009002
90006237
90008569
90009477
90004488
90005370
90004561
90009221
90008082
90005488
90005301
90004897
90008389
90007057
90007532
90006224
90007022
90005001
90009319
90010582
90009870
90012100
90012159
90014034
90008802
90011227
90016666
90004455
90008380
90017884
90018541
90018612
90019654
90009934
90009628
90011562
90015200
90016530
11109
90018382
90021409
2688
90005855
40725
60427
46278
90022277
89836
90005730
90019795
63839
26584
90013625

Lead Sort #
QSR001
QSR002
QSR003
QSR004
QSR005
QSR006
QSR007
QSR008
QSR009
QSR010
QSRO011
QSR012
QSR013
QSR014
QSR015
QSR016
QSR017
QSR018
QSR019
QSR020
QSR021
QSR022
QSR023
QSR024
QSR025
QSR026
QSR027
QSR028
QSR029
QSR030
QSR031
QSR032
QSR033
QSR034
QSR035
QSR036
QSR037
QSR038
QSR039
QSR040
QSR041
QSR042
QSR043
QSR044
QSR045
QSR046
QSR047
QSR048
QSR049
QSR050
QSR051
QSR052
QSR053
QSR054
QSR055
QSR056
QSR057
QSR058
QSR059
QSR060
QSR061
QSR062
QSR063
QSR064
QSR065
QSR066
QSR067
QSR068
QSR069
QSR070
QSRO071

Last Name
Ruiz
Pryor
Anderson
Hemandez
Pearce
Valkenburg
Hypes
Fukushima
Cavanaugh
Brill
Gavina
Casarin
Ramirez
Sporcich
Miller
Shirai
Alvarez
Nguyen
Rusli
Ramos
Davila
Guy
Wright
Tran
Aguirre
Morrissey
Flores
Myers
Castro
Ceballos
Gonzales
De Leon
St Jacque
Petersen
Iniguez
Corona
Salcedo
Wimbish
Jimenez
Caballero
O'Campo
Rallos
Hsu
Rachuy
Beaver
Pleasant
Sprayberry
Atchue
Hemandez
Louie
Aguilera
Garcia
Amigable Ruedas
Harwell
Poston
Griffin
Ratcliff
Felipe
Jasso
Ramirez
Moetului
Luna
Martinez
Macedo
Sandoval
Franden
Knerr
Phan
Mendoza
Flores
Corrigan

QSR Sort

First Name Middle Name FT Date
Richard G 9/10/72
James N 2/5/78
John C 9/17/78
Thomas M 9/11/83
John R 9/11/83
Steven E 1/15/84
Debora E 10/21/84
Mark E 9/29/85
William P 9/28/86
Diane K 9/28/86
Fatima B 9/28/86
Jaime G 9/6/87
Marco A 1/28/90
Jeffrey K 4/1/90
Joseph A 4/29/90
Edward K 9/23/90
Sylvia G 3/17/91
Robert # 5/5/91
Troy # 5/5/91
Michael \" 5/12/91
Luis A 12/8/91
William M 3/29/92
Michael J 4/11/93
Phu K 4/11/93
Onesimo J 12/18/94
Francis P 10/15/95
Tammy E 10/15/95
John M 12/17/95
Gerardo S 10/20/96
Ariane M 3/29/98
Lisa # 3/29/98
Hugo E 10/4/98
Kevin # 3/14/99
Jennifer M 11/14/99
Shannon S 3/12/00
Natalie M 1/7/101
Maria Katrina M 1/7/101
Joseph D 1/7/101
Andrea # 1/7/101
Sabas C 1/7/101
Rachel # 1/7/101
Hervie B 9/22/02
James # 10/4/98
Amanda L 1/4/04
Lynda M 3/28/04
Glen C 4/25/04
Brad A 4/3/05
Jennifer R 4/3/05
Rocio # 4/3/05
Greg A 4/3/05
Artemio \" 4/3/05
Ana R 3/12/00
Ann F 2/9/03
Payton J 1/4/04
Kristy M 4/3/05
Christine R 4/3/05
Cassandra # 4/3/05
Richard J 4/3/05
George A 4/3/05
Maria G 4/3/05
Tami R 10/15/95
Marilu # 4/3/05
‘Yasmin # 9/4/05
Veronica #
Veronica M 4/3/05
Juley L 9/4/05
Christopher # 10/19/97
Quynh T 4/4/04
Benjamin N 10/23/05
Humberto | 1/1/06
Cynthia D
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CR Date
111/70
101777
10/6/74
10/6/74
9/30/79
9/25/83
9/24/78
9/24/78
1/12/80
9/29/85
4/13/86
9/28/86

2/5/89

11/19/89
9/19/87
8/28/88
9/24/89
9/25/88

47191
3/4/84
3/24/90

12/16/90
8/28/88
10/7/90
4/11/87
2/28/93

5/2/93
3/15/92
10/1/95
3/30/96
3/31/96

11/12/95
10/11/92
9/29/96
10/1/95

4/6/97
9/27/98
10/10/98
2/7199
12/4/99

12/11/99

10/28/00

11/12/95
9/26/99

1/8/01

4/5/92
12/8/00
4/22/01

6/2/01

9/9/01

2/2/02

4/8/98

9/26/99
9/26/99

12/16/00

1/6/01

4/5/03
5/12/01

9/8/02

10/19/02
3/28/93
11/1/03

2/7104

1/4/04

9/8/02
6/18/04
9/18/94

2/9/02

9/11/05
1/11/04
4/15/01

Group 1
Group 1
Group 1
Group 1
Group 1
Group 1
Group 1
Group 1
Group 1
Group 1
Group 1
Group 1
Group 1
Group 1
Group 1
Group 1
Group 1
Group 1
Group 1
Group 1
Group 1
Group 1
Group 1
Group 1
Group 1
Group 1
Group 1
Group 1
Group 1
Group 1
Group 1
Group 1
Group 1
Group 1
Group 1
Group 1
Group 1
Group 1
Group 1
Group 1
Group 1
Group 1
Group 1
Group 1
Group 1
Group 1
Group 1
Group 1
Group 1
Group 1
Group 1
Group 2
Group 2
Group 2
Group 2
Group 2
Group 2
Group 2
Group 2
Group 2
Summer 05
Summer 05
Summer 05
Fall 05
Jan-Mar 06
Jan-Mar 06
Apr-Jun 06
Apr-Jun 06
Apr-Jun 06
Apr-Jun 06
Apr-Jun 06



09/28/2024

[ Employee | Lead Sort #

1321
90010317
148844
89905
192664
46114
185490
90013016
187811
237085
335029
227765
64005
3498
383508
90004339
388234
189980
300524
389866
89619
381341
90013489
90017781
90012818
200176
397271
179093
504567
6737
468814
366903
375700
90008084
487890
326583
412129
238365
522352
372243
528196
397927
550605
319155
508806
90005935
90008960
92054
3995
490970
516708
397265
531139
569252
487835
231982
534866
551232
624476
641994
706913
90004993
59523
682125
113890
433798
462949
544320
645355
467693
628877

QSR072
QSR073
QSR074
QSR075
QSR076
QSRO77
QSR078
QSR079
QSR080
QSRO081
QSR082
QSRO083
QSR084
QSRO085
QSR086
QSR087
QSR088
QSR089
QSR090
QSR091
QSR092
QSR093
QSR094
QSR095
QSR096
QSR097
QSR098
QSR099
QSR100
QSR101
QSR102
QSR103
QSR104
QSR105
QSR106
QSR107
QSR108
QSR109
QSR110
QSR111
QSR112
QSR113
QSR114
QSR115
QSR116
QSR117
QSR118
QSR119
QSR120
QSR121
QSR122
QSR123
QSR124
QSR125
QSR126
QSR127
QSR128
QSR129
QSR130
QSR131
QSR132
QSR133
QSR134
QSR135
QSR136
QSR137
QSR138
QSR139
QSR140
QSR141
QSR142

Last Name
Machuca
Campbell
Griego
Gonzalez
Chittenden
Garcia
Lopez
German-Garcia
Palijo
Rios
Joves
Valderrama
Salgado
Sokolik
Garcia
Barr
Avila
Grande
Herrera
Lara
Wang
Romero
Inthisane
Chhun
Cervantes
Maldonado
Bugarin
Rosso
Valenzuela
Robb
Dominguez
Williams
Roberts
DelLaO
Garza
Villegas Orozco
Walker
Escobar
Hemandez
Arellanes
Hazem
Morrison
Leyba
Ybarra
Rojas
Transqu
Huh
Gorrostieta
Rodriguez
Bautista
Rodriguez
Hinestrosa
Gonzalez
Mason
Baker
Roldan
Cox
Gissell
Mattocks
Hammons
Lira
Lok
Munoz
Nguyen
Gutierrez
Rodriguez
Ramos
Pickens
Monzon
Oard
Hoshizaki

First Name

Gabriel
Jacqueline
Michael
Ashley
Jason
Teresita
Elizabeth
Lourdes
El Rey
Martha
Jaymar
Cynthia
Francisco
Katie
Jessica
Jeremy
Mary Helen
Matthew
Daniel
Ignacio
I-Hwa
Sara
Johnny
Harry
Jessica
Martin
Arthur
Samantha
Ivan
Alison
Luis
Sara
Brandon
James
Edward
Eddgar
Doeurm
Carla
Elysia
Gerardo
Bashar
Steven
Nichole
John
Giovany
Tony
Michael
Yudith
Andrew
Guillermina
Nancy
Carolyn
Steven
Katelyn
David
Junell
Stacy
Gwendellyn
Doug
Whitney
Eugene
Michael
Maria
vy
Brittany
Maria
Candice
Josh
Edgar
Ashley
Nathan

QSR Sort
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Middle Name FT Date

4/3/05
3/12/06
12/3/06
4/15/07

177107
8/31/08

4/2/05

9/3/06

8/31/08
177107
9/2/07
4/3/05

8/31/08

10/4/98
3/9/08

10/2/05

12/17/06

12/8/07

8/31/08
2/9/03
4/4/04
1/4/04
1/4/09

4/27/08
97114
6/1/09

1/310
10/17/07
3/21/93
1/3/10
3/14/10

3/14/10
31311
1211
172111
31311
31311

3/3/91
2/18/96
9/4/05
4/3/05
3/14/10
4/18/10
172111
5111
520112
172111
311311
311311
5111
31112

9/7114

1/7/01

9/4/05
31112

8/31/08

3/14/10
31112

CR Date
10/5/02
6/20/98
7/31/05
6/18/04
6/18/06

1/4/04
8/24/05
5/13/00

9/3/05

4/1/06
5/19/07

2/25/06
2/2/07

10/19/02

11/10/07
9/12/93
12/5/07
9/11/05

12/17/06
12/8/07
9/12/04
11/4/07
9/3/00
3/24/01
4/9/00

10/29/05
1/19/08

10/22/05
6/1/09

12/14/02

10/31/08
9/8/07

10/17/07
5/19/91
2/21/09
4/21/07
4/26/08
4/15/06
10/2/09
9/29/07
10/31/09
1/20/08

3/6/10
3/24/07
7/3/09
6/3/89
4/18/93
6/22/04
2/2/03
3/14/09
8/28/09
1/19/08

11/13/09
8/22/10
2/13/09
3/25/06
1/10/10
3/13/10
31111

6/3/11
417112
9/28/97
2/7104

11/26/11

11/5/11
7/6/08
10/4/08
1/23/10
821111
10/24/08
4/8/11

Notes
Apr-Jun 06
July-Sept 06
July-Sept 06
July-Sept 06
July-Sept 06
Oct-Dec 06
Jan-Mar 07
Apr-Jun 07
Apr-Jun 07
Oct - Dec07
Oct - Dec07
Jan - Mar08
Jan - Mar08
Apr - Jun08
Apr - Jun08
Jul - Sept08
Oct-Dec08
Jan-Mar09
Jan-Mar09
Jan-Mar09
Jan-Mar09
Jan-Mar09
(Calibrated 2004) (From ODV)
(Calibrated 2004) (From ODV)
Apr-Jun09
Apr-Jun09
July-Sept09 (From ODV)
July-Sept09
Oct-Dec09
Oct-Dec09
Oct-Dec09
Jan-Mar10
July-Sept10
Jan-Mar11
Jan-Mar11
Jan-Mar11
Jan-Mar11
Apr-Jun11
Jul-Sep11
Oct-Dec11
Oct-Dec11
Oct-Dec11
Oct-Dec11
Oct-Dec11
Oct-Dec11
Jan-Mar12
Jan-Mar12
Jan-Mar12
Apr-Jun12
Apr-Jun12
Apr-Jun12
Apr-Jun12
Apr-Jun12
Apr-Jun12
Jul-Sep12
Jul-Sep12
Jul-Sep12
Jul-Sep12
Jul-Sep12
Jul-Sep12
Jul-Sep12
Oct-Dec12
Oct-Dec12
Oct-Dec12
Oct-Dec12
Jan-Mar13
Jan-Mar13
Jan-Mar13
Jan-Mar13
Apr-Jun13
Apr-Jun13



09/28/2024

[ Employee | Lead Sort #

702163
222978
622310
571502
718440
749507
755027
90003745
552308
742434
127577
90015856
626569
650462
642469
782971
278058
342491
673505
721263
763111
525953
568686
620080
708142
90004087
229450
316697
728623
786083
907424
310427
619844
710122
750973
699134
622243
664082
783290
763351
918785
374091
720964
635990
756650
762963
832705
757247
908943
811693
843358
781534
870623
848566
882497
940794
827529
624750
929260
989637
90012142
892683
801196
811318
869985
702505
764252
929811
1028280
1029799
431316

QSR143
QSR144
QSR145
QSR146
QSR147
QSR148
QSR149
QSR150
QSR151
QSR152
QSR153
QSR154
QSR155
QSR156
QSR157
QSR158
QSR159
QSR160
QSR161
QSR162
QSR163
QSR164
QSR165
QSR166
QSR167
QSR168
QSR169
QSR170
QSR171
QSR172
QSR173
QSR174
QSR175
QSR176
QSR177
QSR178
QSR179
QSR180
QSR181
QSR182
QSR183
QSR184
QSR185
QSR186
QSR187
QSR188
QSR189
QSR190
QSR191
QSR192
QSR193
QSR194
QSR195
QSR196
QSR197
QSR198
QSR199
QSR200
QSR201
QSR202
QSR203
QSR204
QSR205
QSR206
QSR207
QSR208
QSR209
QSR210
QSR211
QSR212
QSR213

Last Name
Carreon
Cobian
Gallagher
Lopez
Allen-Lutz
Woodcock
Hermandez
Boutin
Guereca
Simpson
Salgado
Ramirez
Curiale
Rodriguez
Sanchez Leyva
Cruz

Elizalde Hemandez

Layne-Brown
Tenorio
Rodriguez
Potts

Salas
Morales
Castro
Ovalle
Santos
Ramirez
Dull

Sam
Coronado
Eakes
Seman
Martinez
Sage

Smith
Lopez
Plehn
Hanamoto
Garcia
Casas
Madrazo
Barbosa
Campbell
Friis-Hansen
Martinez Escobar
Sanchez
Lua

Reyes

Del Cid
Mejia Duran
Giles

Khan
Magallon
Barron Lara
Igoe

Rios Urena
Dominguez
Urquizu
Idio
Robledo
Santos
Plata
Sagmit
Zaragoza
Valencia
Prieto
Saldivar
Sebastian
Bright
Gutierrez-Aguila
Ford

First Name

Brittany
Raisa
Katherine
Tony
Sherry
Kyle
Yadira
Jason
Jocelyn
Blair
Javier
Lorena
Stefanie
Mauricio
Mercedes
Pete
Guadalupe
Cassandra
Hector
Elizabeth
Alison
Eileen
Monserrat
Alma
Blaine

Ma Lourdes

Roberto
Melanie
Dararith
Emesto
Lilliann
Julianne
Daniel
Andrea
Chris
Edna
Ella
Tricia
Lydia
Crystal
Patrick
Maria
Xitlayin
Niels
Maura
Mitchell
Marco
Dena
Gabriela
Javier
Dina
Uroosa
Fabian
Martin
Cindy
Cecllia
Tiana
Robin
Jonathan
Carlos
Sandy
Aide
Ryan
Guadalupe
Julio
Stephanie
Reuben
Zachary
Lawrence
Stephanie
Latricia

QSR Sort
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Middle Name FT Date

31112

5/21/95
9/4/11
9/15/13

4/27/03
9/2/12
9/15/13
3/8/15

9/24/06
6/10/07
31112
3/8/15
3/8/15
31311
5/20/12
9/2/12
3/16/14
10/19/97
1/30/07
1/3/10
97114

2/2/07
9/15/13
97114
9714
4/14/13
9/15/13
97114
97114
3/8/15
9/13/15
1/3/10
4/14/13
9/15/13
97114
3/8/15
3/8/15
9/13/15
9/113/15
1115/15
1115/15

3/8/15
9/3/15
9/13/15
2[1116

1/7/01
9/13/15
2[7116
5/15/16
5/15/16

1/310

CR Date
3/10/12
4/27/12
2/26/11
10/10/10
511112
9/15/12
1012112
3/28/93
3/19/10
8/24/12
8/5/12
12/4/00
3/25/11
10/9/11
6/18/11
22113
9/20/06
6/10/07
10/22/11
5/18/12
1111012
10/23/09
1/9/11
2/1911
331112
9/21/97
7/25/06
3/3/07
8/5/12
212313
7114
2/2/07
212111
9/13/12
9/29/12
2/14112
2/26/11
9/9/11
2/16/13
11/912
8114
10/7/07
5/19/12
51311
10/26/12
11/9/12
9/1313
10720112
714
6/7/13
10/12/13
2/9113
2/15/14
175114
412114
10/3114
8/2/13
53114
9/20/14
523115
1/2/00
5/9/14
511113
6/7113
2/8114
311012
1111012
9/19/14
9/25/15
10/9/15
5/31/08

Apr-Jun13
Apr-Jun13
Jul-Sep13
Jul-Sep13
Jul-Sep13
Jul-Sep13
Jul-Sep13
Oct-Dec13
Oct-Dec13
Oct-Dec13
Oct-Dec13
Jan-Mar14
Jan-Mar14
Jan-Mar14
Jan-Mar14
Jan-Mar14
Apr-Jun14
Apr-Jun14
Apr-Jun14
Apr-Jun14
Apr-Jun14
Oct-Dec 14
Oct-Dec 14
Oct-Dec 14
Oct-Dec 14
Jan-Mar 15
Jan-Mar 15
Jan-Mar 15
Jan-Mar 15
Jan-Mar 15
Jan-Mar 15
Apr-Jun15
Apr-Jun15
Apr-Jun15
Apr-Jun15
Jul-Sep15
Jul-Sep15
Jul-Sep15
Jul-Sep15
Jul-Sep15
Jul-Sep15
Oct-Dec15
Oct-Dec15
Oct-Dec15
Oct-Dec15
Oct-Dec15
Oct-Dec15
Oct-Dec15
Oct-Dec15
Oct-Dec15
Oct-Dec15
Oct-Dec15
Oct-Dec15
Jan-Mar 16
Jan-Mar 16
Jan-Mar 16
Jan-Mar 16
Jan-Mar 16
Jan-Mar 16
Jan-Mar 16
Apr-Jun 16
Apr-Jun 16
Apr-Jun 16
Apr-Jun 16
Apr-Jun 16
Apr-Jun 16
Apr-Jun 16
Apr-Jun 16
Apr-Jun 16
Apr-Jun 16
Jul-Sep16



09/28/2024

[ Employee | Lead Sort #

920094
593108
638152
404528
897130
919130
828439
989818
420686
1042307
1082815
681094
900860
955585
991164
1024123
1029312
1041735
1064881
1090095
755454
777405
925527
975502
982736
935185
909856
858644
1024257
1035404
1042326
1039352
1102356
1137669
314431
575421
892402
985559
755666
982721
850432
891937
1030667
1026899
999172
1078924
1094709
1135623
1175723
558764
572808
756695
1048982
801604
928597
1010421
945086
1044937
1048984
1044598
1045685
1143698
1172609
1186858
1189448
471864
796042
832714
855561
1088914
1113610

QSR214
QSR215
QSR216
QSR217
QSR218
QSR219
QSR220
QSR221
QSR222
QSR223
QSR224
QSR225
QSR226
QSR227
QSR228
QSR229
QSR230
QSR231
QSR232
QSR233
QSR234
QSR235
QSR236
QSR237
QSR238
QSR239
QSR240
QSR241
QSR242
QSR243
QSR244
QSR245
QSR246
QSR247
QSR248
QSR249
QSR250
QSR251
QSR252
QSR253
QSR254
QSR255
QSR256
QSR257
QSR258
QSR259
QSR260
QSR261
QSR262
QSR263
QSR264
QSR265
QSR266
QSR267
QSR268
QSR269
QSR270
QSR271
QSR272
QSR273
QSR274
QSR275
QSR276
QSR277
QSR278
QSR279
QSR280
QSR281
QSR282
QSR283
QSR284

Last Name
Miller
Benhumea
Rissel
Montano
Hemandez
Schaffer Matyus
Gurule
Chavez
Hale
Noyola
Duranmaldonado
Guzman
Johnson
Aguirre
Arellano
Lopez
Basulto
Nguyen
Nguy
Ipina
Barreto
Williams

Guerrero-Manzano

Bacani
Martinez
Verduzco Flores
Arzola

Zerler
Carrasco
New
Compton
Gonzalez
Renteria-Bemnal
Woolley
Iturbe
Kashishian
Burroughs
Ehrichs
Magana-Nunez
Brunet
Martinez
Elchert
Salazar

Ruiz

Becerra
Roberts

Ceja

Radford
Magnisiotis
Arciga-Torres
Velasquez
Dickens
Rodriguez
Bernal
Rebollar Lopez
Shelton
Josephson
Camacho
Ortega

Eddy

Galvan
Garcia

Garcia Lazaro
Ewers
Nguyen

Khuu

Garcia

Rivera

Avalos
Carpenter
Ramos

First Name

Courtney
Alejandro
Justin
Fernando
Elizabeth
Nicolette
Robert

QSR Sort

e S

Christopher

Rebecca
Angel
Adrian
Rosalie
Gabrielle
Jessica
Selena
Cynthia
Anthony
Steven
Raymond
Josue
Jonathan
Kelsea
Guadalupe
Justin
Carlos
Cyntia
Edith
Matthew
Jacqueline
Karina
Jordan
Michael
Samantha
Micah
Edwar
David
Breanna
Laurel
Diana
DitLafleche
Erica
Mitchell
Karina
Gabriel
Ariana
Jamal
Samantha
Jordan
Lorena
Cassandra
Jonathan
Jesse
Amanda
Enrique
Ivan

Scott
Bryleigh
Katheleen
Jose
Keith
Jose
Karina
Emmanuel
Dan

Kim Phuong

Ngoc
Roberto
Pablo
Jennifer
Taylor
Aaron
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Middle Name FT Date

9/13/15
31112
31112

3/8/15
9/13/15

2[7116
5/15/16

3/16/14
9/13/15
8/14/16

3/8/15
9/13/15
9/13/15

9/13/15
2[7116
2126117

1/3/10
3/10/13
9/13/15
1111515
271116
8/14/16
2126/17
2126117
SITM7
81317

1/6/13
9/15/13
9/13/15
SITn7
8113117
81317
111217

9/2/12
3/8/15
5/15/16
2126/17
81317
8113117

CR Date
8/9/14
10/9/10
52011
2/22/08
5/30/14
8/1/114
8/24/13
5/9/15
524115
11113/15
4/28/16
1111911
513114
1/23/15
5123115
91115
101115
11720115
2/25/16
5/14/16
1011312
1/16/13
9/12/14
311315
411715
10/28/14
71114
1/15/14
9/4115
10/23/15
1114115
12/3/15
5/28/16
10/7/16
2117107
10/10/10
511014
512115
10/20/12
4/24/15
2/16/14
511014
10/9/15
9/19/15
6/5/15
5/13/16
5/14/16
9/23/16
3123117
4/30/10
8/22/10
10/26/12
1211115
511113
9/12/14
8/21/16
1172114
12/3/115
12/3/115
12/4115
12/11/15
11/4/16
31017
51917
5126117
11/12/08
4/12/13
9/6/13
2/16/14
6/17/16
717116

Notes

Jul-Sep16
Oct-Dec16
Oct-Dec16
Oct-Dec16
Oct-Dec16
Oct-Dec16
Oct-Dec16
Oct-Dec16
Oct-Dec16
Oct-Dec16
Oct-Dec16
Jan-Mar17
Jan-Mar17
Jan-Mar17
Jan-Mar17
Jan-Mar17
Jan-Mar17
Jan-Mar17
Jan-Mar17
Jan-Mar17
Apr-Jun17
Apr-Jun17
Apr-Jun17
Apr-Jun17
Apr-Jun17
Jul-Sep17
Jul-Sep17
Jul-Sep17
Jul-Sep17
Jul-Sep17
Jul-Sep17
Jul-Sep17
Jul-Sep17
Jul-Sep17
Oct-Dec17
Oct-Dec17
Oct-Dec17
Oct-Dec17
Oct-Dec17
Oct-Dec17
Oct-Dec17
Oct-Dec17
Oct-Dec17
Oct-Dec17
Oct-Dec17
Oct-Dec17
Oct-Dec17
Oct-Dec17
Oct-Dec17
Jan-March18
Jan-March18
Jan-March18
Jan-March18
Jan-March18
Jan-March18
Jan-March18
Jan-March18
Jan-March18
Jan-March18
Jan-March18
Jan-March18
Jan-March18
Jan-March18
Jan-March18
Jan-March18
Apr-Jun18
Apr-Jun18
Apr-Jun18
Apr-Jun18
Apr-Jun18
Apr-Jun18



09/28/2024

[ Employee | Lead Sort #

1015893
1132311
1143446
1169597
1170457
1188864
1215172
90015598
185580
717291
729449
930379
984560
1017327
834319
1125785
1139284
955659
975526
1144503
1157492
1249984
887344
921063
1089274
1142309
1146236
1129263
1141404
1046209
1135488
1174561
1196563
1212184
1218662
1229890
1242121
1245405
1268859
1277716
528216
550234
573196
794548
1111838
1140525
1143443
1084876
833741
1140319
1140489
1138230
1183023
1184615
1191300
1220353
1224711
1235777
1239085
1244038
1264943
1267359
1268795
1287643
492523
88862
492359
705076
606546
742974
997654

QSR285
QSR286
QSR287
QSR288
QSR289
QSR290
QSR291
QSR292
QSR293
QSR294
QSR295
QSR296
QSR297
QSR298
QSR299
QSR300
QSR301
QSR302
QSR303
QSR304
QSR305
QSR306
QSR307
QSR308
QSR309
QSR310
QSR311
QSR312
QSR313
QSR314
QSR315
QSR316
QSR317
QSR318
QSR319
QSR320
QSR321
QSR322
QSR323
QSR324
QSR325
QSR326
QSR327
QSR328
QSR329
QSR330
QSR331
QSR332
QSR333
QSR334
QSR335
QSR336
QSR337
QSR338
QSR339
QSR340
QSR341
QSR342
QSR343
QSR344
QSR345
QSR346
QSR347
QSR348
QSR349
QSR350
QSR351
QSR352
QSR353
QSR354
QSR355

Last Name
Ramirez
Hemandez
De la Rosa
Snyder
Herrada Ortiz
Herrera
Cardenas
Castro
Zepahua Mendoza
Guevara
Perea
Medina
Moncada
Sanchez Gaytan
Sanchez
Sanchez
Mejia
Soriano
Panduro
Rodriguez
Gu
Alvarenga
Lopez-Munoz
Gallegos
Delgadillo
Potter
Vera
Cruz
Perez
Barragan
llliano
Folgar
Galvan
Manwaring
Hershtik
Miller
Samayoa
Ocampo
Robles
Brito
Barker
De Anda
Figueroa
Cruz
Donaire
Neal
Hartford
Doon
Pichardo
Valencia
Quach
Sanchez
Alatorre
Parra
Escobedo
Gibbs
Diaz
Venta-Rodriguez
Hernandez
Gomez
Rivera Ramirez
Valencia
Melgar
Duarte
Cevallos
Norum
Wheeler
Cabaret
Ramirez
Portillo
Romdall

QSR Sort

First Name
Breanna
Sabrina
Kevin
Kyle
Eric
Karina
William
Ginger
Gabriel
Jeffrey
Mark
Deanna
Claudia
Richard
Ashley
Emilly
Hisai
Marina
Nayeli
Graciela
Zhao
Jennifer
Cristina
Teresa
Clarissa
Tyler
Diana
Joel
Nicholas
Dorian
Priscilla
Joseph
Destiny
Emily
Avital
Aron
Grace
Ariel
Cristian
Lisa
Thomas
Jesse
Sarah
Jessica
Maria Bernadette
Megan
Brandie
Phyllis
Kevin
Samantha
Shella
Elizabeth
Emily
Gered
Jonah
Austin
Kevin
Raul
Desailli
Kirby
Diana
Arturo
Jasmin
Evan
Kristina
Michael
Carey
Andrea
Pablo
Anthony
Brenda

Middle Name FT Date

M 111217
A 1112117
(6]

R

#

#

D

# 1/4/04
# 3/12/06
J 9/7114
A 9/7114
J 9/13/15
M 11/15/15
# 577
M 111217
N 2/25/18
B 5/6/18
C 8/12/18
#

#

#

#

# 9/13/15
B 2[1116
# 5/6/18
J 8/12/18
E 8/12/18
# 111118
\4 111118
A

M

J

M

E

A

J

Y

G

A

R

C 1/8/12
F 520112
L 3/16/14
B 9/7114
# 8113117
N 5/6/18
A 5/6/18
D 8/12/18
#

R

N

#

C

A

P

T

D

#

#

B

S

G

J

E

M

R 9/2/07
J 520112
C 5/20/12
R 912112
B 9/15/13
M 2126117

Page 5 of 16

CR Date
8/14/15
9/8/16
1111116
2/18/17
212417
511917
811117
11/27/00
8/20/05
54112
9/23/12
9/19/14
5/2/15
87115
9/3/13
8/11/16
10/7/16
1/23/15
37115
10/28/16
1726117
1/27/18
53114
8/16/14
5/14/16
10/27/16
11/3/16
8/26/16
10/21/16
12/3/15
9/30/16
3717
6/23/17
81117
8/19/17
10/6/17
11728117
172718
3/10/18
4/20/18
10/30/09
227110
8/22/10
4/6/13
6/30/16
10/14/16
10/22/16
4/28/16
9/14/13
10/11/16
10/20/16
111116
55117
5116/17
519117
8125117
9/29/17
1027117
1171717
1172917
3/2/18
317118
3/24/18
6/15/18
10/5/18
7/31/05
5/3/09
3/30/12
1/911
8/24/12
6/12/15

Apr-Jun18
Apr-Jun18
Apr-Jun18
Apr-Jun18
Apr-Jun18
Apr-Jun18
Apr-Jun18
Jul-Sep18

Jul-Sep18

Jul-Sep18

Jul-Sep18

Jul-Sep18

Jul-Sep18

Jul-Sep18

Jul-Sep18

Jul-Sep18

Jul-Sep18

Jul-Sep18

Jul-Sep18

Jul-Sep18

Jul-Sep18

Jul-Sep18

Oct-Dec18
Oct-Dec18
Oct-Dec18
Oct-Dec18
Oct-Dec18
Oct-Dec18
Oct-Dec18
Oct-Dec18
Oct-Dec18
Oct-Dec18
Oct-Dec18
Oct-Dec18
Oct-Dec18
Oct-Dec18
Oct-Dec18
Oct-Dec18
Oct-Dec18
Oct-Dec18
Jan-Mar19
Jan-Mar19
Jan-Mar19
Jan-Mar19
Jan-Mar19
Jan-Mar19
Jan-Mar19
Jan-Mar19
Jan-Mar19
Jan-Mar19
Jan-Mar19
Jan-Mar19
Jan-Mar19
Jan-Mar19
Jan-Mar19
Jan-Mar19
Jan-Mar19
Jan-Mar19
Jan-Mar19
Jan-Mar19
Jan-Mar19
Jan-Mar19
Jan-Mar19
Jan-Mar19
Jan-Mar19
Apr-Jun19
Apr-Jun19
Apr-Jun19
Apr-Jun19
Apr-Jun19
Apr-Jun19

Notes



09/28/2024

[ Employee | Lead Sort #

1128756
1137184
1147372
1186873
90013082
1041598
1131639
1175983
1183017
1191303
1216981
1226954
1246444
1251674
959007
1284841
1284843
1315803
1334744
882158
90009988
1133423
1163903
1229381
1272707
1291697
1321590
1330365
1333564
1041833
1166774
1141405
1243950
1292605
1293896
1362641
1363822
1366137
467937
820609
918812
675252
838426
868928
1140035
1146538
1257897
1173489
1313305
1254298
1272697
1330553
1339672
471000
631943
725916
929849
928489
796586
1103215
955106
1143269
1148431
1021062
1146161
1228646
1233582
1233490
1237313
1195075
1133269

QSR356
QSR357
QSR358
QSR359
QSR360
QSR361
QSR362
QSR363
QSR364
QSR365
QSR366
QSR367
QSR368
QSR369
QSR370
QSR371
QSR372
QSR373
QSR374
QSR375
QSR376
QSR377
QSR378
QSR379
QSR380
QSR381
QSR382
QSR383
QSR384
QSR385
QSR386
QSR387
QSR388
QSR389
QSR390
QSR391
QSR392
QSR393
QSR39%4
QSR395
QSR396
QSR397
QSR398
QSR399
QSR400
QSR401
QSR402
QSR403
QSR404
QSR405
QSR406
QSR407
QSR408
QSR409
QSR410
QSR411
QSR412
QSR413
QSR414
QSR415
QSR416
QSR417
QSR418
QSR419
QSR420
QSR421
QSR422
QSR423
QSR424
QSR425
QSR426

Last Name
New
Campa Ulloa
Smith
Sandoval
Leon
Wang
Gaytan
Figueroa
Velasco
Mendez
Villarosa
Mijares
Taylor
Roque
Lucas
Munoz
Montes de Oca
Cruz
Franco
Hernandez
Gisel Flores-Smith
Hermandez
Smith
Lopez
Padilla
Taylor
Mejia
Mendoza
Dominguez
Vasquez Moreno
Correia
Johnson
Alejo
Richhart
Taylor
Valle
Chapman
Rodriguez
Landeros
Aguirre
Gomez Ortega
Gonzalez
Wright
Allen
Guzman Ramirez
Villegas
Toruno
De Los Santos
Byerly
Slawinski
Aguilar
Gonzalez
Castillo
Navarro
Boone
Cazares
Aggabao
Apodaca
Luna
Mauro Castro
Lopez
Prescott
Torres
Spinosa
Ochoa
Nguyen
Maxwell
Cardona
Viera
Ramos

Valenzuela Lizarme

First Name

Andriana
Guillermina
Veronica
Elisabeth
Josefina
Agnes
Carlos
Estefan
Priscilla
Christina
Adam
Veronica
Emerald
Adrian
Brandon
Jorge
Liliana
Marisa
Giselle
Ricardo
Jazure
Cristal
Amanda
Valerie
Alexandria
Julia
Marisela
Andrew
Stephanie
Moises
Louis
Mikhayla
Humberto
George
Ryan
Dillon
Joshua
Isaias
Marcus
Virginia
Ariana
Maricela
Shanae
Tasha
lliana
Erika
Brenda
Cynthia
Joshua
Tikeshia
Michelle
Ruben
Lyzette
Emesto
Marquese
Kelly
Anthony
lla
Damon
Isicely
Robert
Kathleen
Angel
Ana Della
Arianna
David
Tiffany
Ana
Raquel
Jose

Sandy Carol

QSR Sort
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Middle Name FT Date

8/12/18
4/28/19
4/28/19
4/28/19

9/22/02
4/28/19

8/12/18
8/12/18
4/28/19

3/8/15
111515
27116
5/15/16
5/15/16
2126/17
8/12/18
8/12/18
2/9/20
11/14/21
11114721

3113111
31112
9/15/13
1115115
577
811317
2/25/18
8/12/18
8/12/18
111118
111118
4/28/19
4/28/19
4/28/19
4/28/19
4/28/19
11/10/19
2/9/20

CR Date
8/26/16
10/14/16
11/10/16
515117
5/20/00
11113/15
9/116
3124117
55117
519117
8/30/17
9/30/17
12/9/17
1/4118
11718
6/16/18
6/16/18
9/7118
11/9/18
2/10/19
27197
9/17/16
1726117
101517
5/4/18
6/22/18
10/12/18
10/26/18
11/16/18
11/20/15
211017
10/21/16
12/8/17
6/9/18
6/22/18
2121119
2/22/19
3/8/19
10/20/12
7/26/13
8/9/14
10/29/11
9/27/13
2[114
10/14/16
11/10/16
1/20/18
318117
8/31/18
1/5/18
4/27/18
11/10/18
116/19
11/19/08
4/29/11
8/5/12
9/19/14
9/6/14
4/20/13
5/28/16
113115
10/27/16
11/21/16
12/9/16
11/4/16
10/6/17
1011917
10720117
1072817
5131117
9/17/16

Apr-Jun19
Apr-Jun19
Apr-Jun19
Apr-Jun19
Apr-Jun19
Apr-Jun19
Apr-Jun19
Apr-Jun19
Apr-Jun19
Apr-Jun19
Apr-Jun19
Apr-Jun19
Apr-Jun19
Apr-Jun19
Apr-Jun19
Apr-Jun19
Apr-Jun19
Apr-Jun19
Apr-Jun19
Apr-Jun19
Jul-Sep19

Jul-Sep19

Jul-Sep19

Jul-Sep19

Jul-Sep19

Jul-Sep19

Jul-Sep19

Jul-Sep19

Jul-Sep19

Oct-Dec19
Oct-Dec19
Oct-Dec19
Oct-Dec19
Oct-Dec19
Oct-Dec19
Oct-Dec19
Oct-Dec19
Oct-Dec19
Jan-Mar20
Jan-Mar20
Jan-Mar20
Jan-Mar20
Jan-Mar20
Jan-Mar20
Jan-Mar20
Jan-Mar20
Jan-Mar20
Jan-Mar20
Jan-Mar20
Jan-Mar20
Jan-Mar20
Jan-Mar20
Jan-Mar20
Jul-Sept21
Jul-Sept21
Jul-Sept21
Jul-Sept21
Jul-Sept21
Jul-Sept21
Jul-Sept21
Jul-Sept21
Jul-Sept21
Jul-Sept21
Jul-Sept21
Jul-Sept21
Jul-Sept21
Jul-Sept21
Jul-Sept21
Jul-Sept21
Jul-Sept21
Jul-Sept21

Notes



09/28/2024

[ Employee | Lead Sort #

870676
1027423
1042286
1135861
1147393
1209593
1227704
1229521
1231912
1243462
1260291
1299725
1310328
1313758
1317551
1318919
1322153
1334393
1334879
1338483
1339424
1363480
1364804
1380669
1370948
1392817
1393494
1391042
1378599
1427475
1037541
1168749
1035411
1251506
1268821
1285854
1317252

680325
1260331
1316091
1321866
1325304
1340423
1353166
1353267

325524
1365611
1380215
1389914
1402416
1449511
1529653
1243364

962660

90006000

795561

854693
1174120
1030340
1043759
1280377
1046204
1097951
1145179
1245454
1278047
1324930
1275005
1318804
1072280
1222193

QSR427
QSR428
QSR429
QSR430
QSR431
QSR432
QSR433
QSR434
QSR435
QSR436
QSR437
QSR438
QSR439
QSR440
QSR441
QSR442
QSR443
QSR444
QSR445
QSR446
QSR447
QSR448
QSR449
QSR450
QSR451
QSR452
QSR453
QSR454
QSR455
QSR456
QSR457
QSR458
QSR459
QSR460
QSR461
QSR462
QSR463
QSR464
QSR465
QSR466
QSR467
QSR468
QSR469
QSR470
QSR471
QSR472
QSRA473
QSR474
QSRA475
QSR476
QSRA477
QSR478
QSR479
QSR480
QSR481
QSR482
QSR483
QSR484
QSR485
QSRA486
QSR487
QSR488
QSR489
QSR490
QSR491
QSR492
QSR493
QSR494
QSR495
QSR496
QSR497

Last Name
Solimon
Martinez
Cadena
Noriega
Hallert
Garcia
Reyes
Avena
ltuah
Gomez
Bautista
Perfecto
Lezama
Scott
Murillo
Schmidt
De Santiago
Wright
Bacani
Naranjo
Lisanti
Diaz
Noriega
Garcia
Patron
Chavez
McRae
Salgado Juarez
‘Yamaguchi
Gallardo
Gray
Paredes
Garrido Vazquez
Pummill
Pedroza Robles
Morales-Sanchez
Abiang
Lopez
Java
Van Eeckhoutte
Banaga
Rojas
Madrid Angulo
Pompa
Johnson
Funes
Quintero Negrete
Ryan
Juarez
Kiefer
Doe

Netherwood-Schwesig

Hoehn

Diaz

Flores

Tamblyn

Davila

Noel

Tlaseca

Machuca

Rudd

Antunez

Velasco

Farmer

Barcelona
Salazar

Negrete

Martinez Rodriguez
Han

Damacio Vazquez
Reyes

First Name

John
Josue
Leonard
Carlos
April
Tony
Ashley
Angela
Christian
Alexis
Anna
Jennifer
Lesly
William
Leonardo
Gavin
Alyza
Isaac
Maricel
Erik
Alissa
Ivonne
Marisa
Eric
Anthony
Adelfina
Kevin
Veronica
Hiroki
Paola
Lizbeth
Luis
Mayra
Kyrstin
Valerie
Marna
Rex
Evelyn
Julianne
Jillian
Mychael
Adrian
Emesto
Leslie
Chyna
Helen
Brenda
Ashley
Jennifer
Krista
Ronnie
Arles
Connor
Emily
Edgar
Michael
Nancy
Pili
Jacqueline
Sandra
David
William
Gabriel
Bess
Ashley
Isidro
Adalin
Alberto
Joseph
Yadira
Ericka

QSR Sort
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Middle Name FT Date

11114721

5Tn7
4/28/19
11/14/21
11114721
11/14/21
11114721
1114/21

10/15/95
5/15/16
2126/17
111118
8/4/19
2/9/20
2/9/20
1114721
1114/21
1114721
11114721
1114721
1114721
2113/22
2/13/22

CR Date
2/5114
9/25/15
11/20/15
9/23/16
111116
8/4117
9/30/17
10/5/17
1027117
11718
2/9/18
7/6/18
8/10/18
8/25/18
9/27/18
9/28/18
10/5/18
11/3/18
11/10/18
12/8/18
1/16/19
212119
31119
4/27119
517119
6/7119
6/7/19
6/7119
6/14/19
10/26/19
10724115
218117
11/6/15
112/18
3/9/18
5/19/18
9/7118
111911
2/9/18
9/8/18
9/28/18
10/19/18
12/8/18
1/25/19
1/25/19
2/23/19
3/15/19
5/3/19
5/29/19
713/19
211120
8/25/21
8/29/21
9/26/21
5/2/93
4/6/13
2/16/14
3717
10/16/15
11/20/15
5/11/18
12/4/15
5/20/16
11/4/16
1/27/18
4/21/18
10/12/18
5/3/18
9/22/18
3/18/16
915117

Jul-Sept21
Jul-Sept21
Jul-Sept21
Jul-Sept21
Jul-Sept21
Jul-Sept21
Jul-Sept21
Jul-Sept21
Jul-Sept21
Jul-Sept21
Jul-Sept21
Jul-Sept21
Jul-Sept21
Jul-Sept21
Jul-Sept21
Jul-Sept21
Jul-Sept21
Jul-Sept21
Jul-Sept21
Jul-Sept21
Jul-Sept21
Jul-Sept21
Jul-Sept21
Jul-Sept21
Jul-Sept21
Jul-Sept21
Jul-Sept21
Jul-Sept21
Jul-Sept21
Jul-Sept21
Oct-Dec21
Oct-Dec21
Oct-Dec21
Oct-Dec21
Oct-Dec21
Oct-Dec21
Oct-Dec21
Oct-Dec21
Oct-Dec21
Oct-Dec21
Oct-Dec21
Oct-Dec21
Oct-Dec21
Oct-Dec21
Oct-Dec21
Oct-Dec21
Oct-Dec21
Oct-Dec21
Oct-Dec21
Oct-Dec21
Oct-Dec21
Oct-Dec21
Oct-Dec21
Oct-Dec21
Jan-Mar22
Jan-Mar22
Jan-Mar22
Jan-Mar22
Jan-Mar22
Jan-Mar22
Jan-Mar22
Jan-Mar22
Jan-Mar22
Jan-Mar22
Jan-Mar22
Jan-Mar22
Jan-Mar22
Jan-Mar22
Jan-Mar22
Jan-Mar22
Jan-Mar22



09/28/2024

[ Employee | Lead Sort #

1235228
1321864
1354953
1366725
1370973
1381569
1425472
1336798
1431145
1451186
1529296
1529030
1537849
1538529
1540958
1539919
1547617
1556146
704795

1049725
1130636
934460

1236919
1331277
1331418
1164575
1328346
1335456
1383020
1397945
1409531
1425799
1444427
1454851
1530162
1530109
1531304
1532249
940905

1539227
1544578
1546043
1362352

90006410
90022477

621492

634928

955043

1032602
1023581
1120574
1192371
935560

1277445
1201132
1319903
1194159
1227664
1331928
1387434
1391566
1425396
1436298
1535736
1535912
1537672
1029662
1316531
1368990
1424466
1450675

QSR498
QSR499
QSR500
QSR501
QSR502
QSR503
QSR504
QSR505
QSR506
QSR507
QSR508
QSR509
QSR510
QSR511
QSR512
QSR513
QSR514
QSR515
QSR516
QSR517
QSR518
QSR519
QSR520
QSR521
QSR522
QSR523
QSR524
QSR525
QSR526
QSR527
QSR528
QSR529
QSR530
QSR531
QSR532
QSR533
QSR534
QSR535
QSR536
QSR537
QSR538
QSR539
QSR540
QSR541
QSR542
QSR543
QSR544
QSR545
QSR546
QSR547
QSR548
QSR549
QSR550
QSR551
QSR552
QSR553
QSR554
QSR555
QSR556
QSR557
QSR558
QSR559
QSR560
QSR561
QSR562
QSR563
QSR564
QSR565
QSR566
QSR567
QSR568

Last Name
Privia
Lara
Montgomery
Roman
Michaud
Garcia
Aichele
Hasan
Pitts
Linares
Serrano Jimenez
Geffre
Delgado
Gonzalez
Molina
Jarquin
Philippi
Alcaraz Becerra
Hall
Magnuson
Yee
Castro
Perez
Madrd
Alba
Cabrera
Perske
Alba
Lonn
Escatel
Camarillo
Ramirez
Hermnmandez
Wang
Roberts
Cruz
Sanchez
Dodero
Gonzalez
Scarcella
Brizuela
Espinoza
Shipp
Pina
Lopez
Tran
Gonzales
Garcia
Viray
Osuna
George
Yanez
Lopez
Hayes
Ocampo
Sunagawa
Arreola
Chavez
Loanzon
Rivera
Fumness
Ysaac
Snyder
Rendon
Dimas
Martinez Heredia
Sagun
Caparelli
Villasana

Moreno Rodriguez

Wignall

QSR Sort

First Name
Kyle
Shirley
Emily
Amor
Bryan
Rebecca
Christian
Denali
Briana
Brian
Jorge
Zachary
Joselin
Henry
Mercedes
Clara
Samuel
Ashley
Martin
Mikaela
Shoon Lei
Justin Virgil
Carlos
Patrick Aren
Bj
Ron Angelo
Brianni
Melissa
Christina
Emelyn
Gabriel
Steven
Jacqueline
Daren
Elizabeth
Marie
Marco
Kristen
Jennifer
Ashley
Nestor
Marlene
Gregory
Laura
Ambrosio
Tan
Ruben
Christian
Frederick Rene
Jessie
Kenneth
Nikki
Melody
Thomas
Damaris
Kayla
Aracely
John
Carl
Jose
Michael
Amanda
Amanda
Breane
Shelby
Miguel
Jessica
Evelyn
Zeus
Celeste
Trevor

Middle Name FT Date
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520112
517
111217
4/28/19
4/28/19
1114/21
11114721
2113122
2/13/22
511122

10/15/95
9/23/01
31112
31112

517
ST
8113117

111217
1/2719

11114721

1114721
2113122
2/13/22

511122
511122
8/14/22
8/14/22
8/14/22
8/14/22
8/14/22
8/14/22
8/14/22
8/14/22
8/14/22

CR Date
11712117
10/12/18
118/19
3/15/19
3/28/19
5/4/19
1017119
117119
11/16/19
211120
8/22/21
8/25/21
9/22/21
9/22/21
9/29/21
10/3/21
10/20/21
1114/21
323112
12/4/15
9/1/16
10/4/14
117717
10/27/18
11/2/18
213117
11/2/18
11/10/18
5/4/19
6/29/19
8/2/19
10/26/19
1/24/20
2/21/20
8/25/21
8/25/21
8/29/21
9121
9/5/21
9/22/21
10M17/21
1117721
2127122
6/3/90
3/25/98
2/19/11
6/18/11
1/13/15
1011715
9/10/15
7/28/16
526117
10724114
4/21/18
6/26/17
9/22/18
6/16/17
9/30/17
1117118
523119
6/7119
10117119
12/7119
9/15/21
9/19/21
9/22/21
10/6/21
9/7118
3/23/19
1012119
211120

Jan-Mar22
Jan-Mar22
Jan-Mar22
Jan-Mar22
Jan-Mar22
Jan-Mar22
Jan-Mar22
Jan-Mar22
Jan-Mar22
Jan-Mar22
Jan-Mar22
Jan-Mar22
Jan-Mar22
Jan-Mar22
Jan-Mar22
Jan-Mar22
Jan-Mar22
Jan-Mar22
Apr-Jun22
Apr-Jun22
Apr-Jun22
Apr-Jun22
Apr-Jun22
Apr-Jun22
Apr-Jun22
Apr-Jun22
Apr-Jun22
Apr-Jun22
Apr-Jun22
Apr-Jun22
Apr-Jun22
Apr-Jun22
Apr-Jun22
Apr-Jun22
Apr-Jun22
Apr-Jun22
Apr-Jun22
Apr-Jun22
Apr-Jun22
Apr-Jun22
Apr-Jun22
Apr-Jun22
Apr-Jun22
Jul-Sep22
Jul-Sep22
Jul-Sep22
Jul-Sep22
Jul-Sep22
Jul-Sep22
Jul-Sep22
Jul-Sep22
Jul-Sep22
Jul-Sep22
Jul-Sep22
Jul-Sep22
Jul-Sep22
Jul-Sep22
Jul-Sep22
Jul-Sep22
Jul-Sep22
Jul-Sep22
Jul-Sep22
Jul-Sep22
Jul-Sep22
Jul-Sep22
Jul-Sep22
Jul-Sep22
Jul-Sep22
Jul-Sep22
Jul-Sep22
Jul-Sep22



09/28/2024

[ Employee | Lead Sort #

1457050
1531763
1538960
1540790
1459327
1146954
1544739
1548425
1547634
1549752
1552693
1551428
1556996
1556189
1560817
1559881
1574346
1577390
1585372
1588708
1585646
340849
1597350
1612731
1392501
472021
171432
488501
929314
757769
1038687
1064582
1136775
1166913
1226067
1172602
1263479
1326453
1300267
755325
1125481
1237322
1355395
1194166
1377273
1428514
1452502
1452603
1533441
1562248
1564835
1566322
1571328
1589450
1315772
1392916
1537856
1542544
1549180
1553142
1553688
1579118
1614659
996087
1182507
1319271
1332301
1359374
1391573
1531261
1532133

QSR569
QSR570
QSR571
QSR572
QSR573
QSR574
QSR575
QSR576
QSR577
QSR578
QSR579
QSR580
QSR581
QSR582
QSR583
QSR584
QSR585
QSR586
QSR587
QSR588
QSR589
QSR590
QSR591
QSR592
QSR593
QSR59%4
QSR595
QSR596
QSR597
QSR598
QSR599
QSR600
QSR601
QSR602
QSR603
QSR604
QSR605
QSR606
QSR607
QSR608
QSR609
QSR610
QSR611
QSR612
QSR613
QSR614
QSR615
QSR616
QSR617
QSR618
QSR619
QSR620
QSR621
QSR622
QSR623
QSR624
QSR625
QSR626
QSR627
QSR628
QSR629
QSR630
QSR631
QSR632
QSR633
QSR634
QSR635
QSR636
QSR637
QSR638
QSR639

Last Name
Ramirez
Mabbutt
Smith
Montes
Benitez
Giron
Luna
Lopez
Bustos
Perez-Alcauter
Hermnandez
Nevarez Franco
Navidad
Palma
Ruiz
Banuelos
Alfaro
Medina
De La Cruz
Medina
Gonzalez
Garcia
Zavala
Rodriguez
Flores
Bennington
Vang
Manriquez
Cazares-Salazar
Aguila
Tran
Silva
Arias
Tolentino
Magpayo

Pakzadian-Moghaddam

Salazar
Vander Woude

Angelini
Liu

Preston
Ledesma
Rodriguez
Ramirez
Lopez
Rodriguez
Lopez
Hurtado
Boerio
Moreno
Rodriguez
Pool Ortega
Solis Acevedo
Jimenez
Femandez
Erillo

Ruiz
Martinez

De Lara
Salcedo
Arredondo
Pena

Bastida Villalobos
Ramirez Ortiz
De Lara
Maldonado
Olmeda
Aragon

Rivas

Rayon Antunez
Padilla

First Name

Rebeca
Jaime
Ashley
Alvaro
Wendy
Ryan
Elaine
Lyanne
Melanie
Teresa
Priscilla
Martha
Karely
Rafael
Arlene
Gregory
Nicole
Thomas
Michelle
Matthew
Victor
Lino
Omar
Alexander
Rebecca
Roland
MaykaGee
Briana
Alejandro
Dafne
Michelle
Alison
Antonio
Marielena
Allen
Shayla
Xiomara
Lily

Kale

Eric
Jeffrey
Nelly
Brenda
Melissa
Rosselly
Katheryne
Juan
Vannessa
Cassandra
Joshua
Andrew
Marisol
Fabian
Laura

Ryan

Janica Renee

Felix
Leslie
Danny
Jorge
Alan
Julio
Miguel
Matthew
Joceline
Gabriel
Linda
Kevin
Gabriel
Berenice
Alexis

QSR Sort
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Middle Name FT Date

31311
9/2/12
9/2/12

11115115
27116
5/6/18

111118

111118

4/28/19

4/28/19

11114721

1114/21

11114721

2113/22

2/13/22
511122
511/22
511122

8/14/22

8/14/22

8/14/22

8/14/22

8/14/22

8/14/22

8/14/22

8/14/22

8/14/22

8/14/22

8/14/22

10/23/22

10/23/22

10/23/22

10/23/22

10/23/22

10/23/22

10/23/22

10/23/22

10/23/22

CR Date
3/6/20
8/29/21
9/22/21
10/3/21
10/3/21
10/3/21
10/13/21
10/20/21
10/24/21
10/27/21
1177121
1114/21
111721
1117121
12/5/21
12/8/21
112/22
1/23/22
2/23/22
2127122
312122
3/30/22
3/30/22
5111/22

11/19/08
7/31/05
2/20/09

9/6/14

10727112
11/6/15
2/19/16
9/29/16
21017
9122117
318117

2/9/18
10/5/18
8/15/18
1725119
8/11/16
Min7

2/8/19
6/16/17

4/19/19
11/9/19
2/15/20
2/15/20

9/5/21
12/8/21

12/15/21

12/19/21

12/29/21
2/27122
9/14/18

6/7119
9/26/21

10/10/21

10727121
1721
12117121
1/30/22
5/22/22
823115

59117
9/14/18
11/3/18

2/18/19

6/7119
8/29/21

9/5/21

Jul-Sep22
Jul-Sep22
Jul-Sep22
Jul-Sep22
Jul-Sep22
Jul-Sep22
Jul-Sep22
Jul-Sep22
Jul-Sep22
Jul-Sep22
Jul-Sep22
Jul-Sep22
Jul-Sep22
Jul-Sep22
Jul-Sep22
Jul-Sep22
Jul-Sep22
Jul-Sep22
Jul-Sep22
Jul-Sep22
Jul-Sep22
Jul-Sep22
Jul-Sep22
Jul-Sep22
Jul-Sep22
Oct-Dec22
Oct-Dec22
Oct-Dec22
Oct-Dec22
Oct-Dec22
Oct-Dec22
Oct-Dec22
Oct-Dec22
Oct-Dec22
Oct-Dec22
Oct-Dec22
Oct-Dec22
Oct-Dec22
Oct-Dec22
Oct-Dec22
Oct-Dec22
Oct-Dec22
Oct-Dec22
Oct-Dec22
Oct-Dec22
Oct-Dec22
Oct-Dec22
Oct-Dec22
Oct-Dec22
Oct-Dec22
Oct-Dec22
Oct-Dec22
Oct-Dec22
Oct-Dec22
Oct-Dec22
Oct-Dec22
Oct-Dec22
Oct-Dec22
Oct-Dec22
Oct-Dec22
Oct-Dec22
Oct-Dec22
Oct-Dec22
Oct-Dec22
Oct-Dec22
Oct-Dec22
Oct-Dec22
Oct-Dec22
Oct-Dec22
Oct-Dec22
Oct-Dec22



09/28/2024

I Employee | Lead Sort #
1536910 QSR640
1537188 QSR641
1542894 QSR642
1545466 QSR643
1547415 QSR644
1559954 QSR645
1564731 QSR646
1580447 QSR647
1590303 QSR648
1594384 QSR649
1597054 QSR650
1595704 QSR651
1591482 QSR652
1595783 QSR653
1607206 QSR654
1623718 QSR655
1628986 QSR656
1628468 QSR657
1635779 QSR658
1636155 QSR659
1416974 QSR660

48199 QSR661
636067 QSR662
1029726 QSR663
1143442 QSR664
1141439 QSR665
1047887 QSR666
1345870 QSR667
1277444 QSR668
1027698 QSR669
1530894 QSR670
93124529  QSR671
1569713 QSR672
1544753 QSR673
1577856 QSR674
1559026 QSR675
1157439 QSR676
1319084 QSR677
1433792 QSR678
1555772 QSR679
1594389 QSR680
1595295 QSR681
1354081 QSR682
1611487 QSR683
1627027 QSR684
1641031 QSR685
1662261 QSR686
1679702 QSR687
1687977 QSR688
165633 QSR689
206553 QSR690
1040979 QSR691
810883 QSR692
803690 QSR693
1327172 QSR694
1140318 QSR695
1261116 QSR696
1281665 QSR697
1357561 QSR698
1437080 QSR699
1152526 QSR700
1538545 QSR701
966290 QSR702
1559965 QSR703
1388678 QSR704
1536502 QSR705
1564512 QSR706
1587874 QSR707
1608247 QSR708
779784 QSR709
1529046 QSR710

Last Name
Barba
Ponce
Russell
Grewal
Cetti
Diaz
Braasch
Campa
Mejico
Gomez
Magana
Sanchez
Michaels
Rojas Videa
Garcia-Reed
Lo
Morrison
Wojciechowski
Covarrubias
Navarro
Rodriguez
Mahuad
Zepeda
Bautista
Romdall
Lua
Sanchez
Crisanto
Soto
Carranza
Lacey
Roman
Hidalgo
Valdovinos
Fitivale
Santana
De Leon
Jacobo
Rodriguez
Johnson
Broom

Tronco Velasquez

Romero
Johnson
Pacheco
Tapia Ramirez
Youngdahl
Bowker
Martinez
Marcelo
Rodriguez
Barron Gallegos
Zepeda
Carmona
Poodenpah
Caballero
Motley
Estrada
Avalos
Blea

Luong
Thompson
Jorgensen
Guzman
Herrera
Diaz

Ortiz bone
Adams
Perez
Fisch
Arellano

QSR Sort

First Name
Xavier
Ruben
Kaitlan
Simrandeep
Cooper
Jailene
Nicole
Victoria
Gabriella
Caleb
Gabrielle
Elise
Trevor
Leandro
Lila
Philip
Hunter
Amanda
Voncile
Olga
Julian
John
Marcos Antonio
Marc Jordan
Alex
Jose
Vanessa
Daisy
Brian
Daniel
Quinn
Maria
Abraham
Nancy
Elijah
Barbara
Michael
Vivian
Elizabeth
Marcela
Kahlil
Daniel
Sebastian
Luke
Liza
Ashley
Brandee
Alexandria
Nathan
Juan
Veronica
Nicole
Vanessa
Erick
Nicholas
Denise
Erin
Justin
Bryant
Angelina
Angelique
Kylie
Drew
Cristian
Lucianna
Alejandro
Oskar
Griffith
lliana
Taylor
Jhonny

Middle Name FT Date

#
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4/3/05
31112
81317
2/25/18

5/6/18
12719

2/9/20
1114/21
8/14/22
8/14/22
8/14/22
8/14/22
10/23/22
10/23/22
212/23

5/20/12
9/15/13
517
811317
4/28/19
2/9/20
1114/21
1114/21
1114/21
511122
51122
8/14/22
10/23/22
10/23/22
10/23/22
212/23
212/23
212/23
6/4/23
6/4/23
6/4/23
6/4/23

CR Date
9221
9/19/21
10/6/21

10/13/21

1017721
12/5/21

1219/21

2/2/22
312122
3/16/22
3/23/22
3127122
3/30/22

4/10/22

4/24/22
6/8/22
6/24/22
71122
7/9/22
7/9/22
710/22
1/11/04
5/20/11
10/2/15

10/27/16

10/20/16
12/5/15

12/14118
6/10/18
10/3/19
8/29/21

11724721

12/22/21

10/10/21
1/23/22
1211721
1726117
9/22/18
11/22/19
12/5/21
3/16/22
3/116/22
4/20/22

5/8/22
6/12/22
7116/22

9/9/22

1112122
11/22/22
7/31/05
11/18/05
11114115

6/5/15
2123117

10/18/18

10/22/16
2/3/18
4/28/18
2/719
12/7119
6/14/19
9/29/21
12/5/21
12/8/21
5/23/19
9/15/21

12/15/21

2/23/22
5/4/22
6/12/22
6/12/22

Oct-Dec22
Oct-Dec22
Oct-Dec22
Oct-Dec22
Oct-Dec22
Oct-Dec22
Oct-Dec22
Oct-Dec22
Oct-Dec22
Oct-Dec22
Oct-Dec22
Oct-Dec22
Oct-Dec22
Oct-Dec22
Oct-Dec22
Oct-Dec22
Oct-Dec22
Oct-Dec22
Oct-Dec22
Oct-Dec22
Oct-Dec22
Jan-Mar23
Jan-Mar23
Jan-Mar23
Jan-Mar23
Jan-Mar23
Jan-Mar23
Jan-Mar23
Jan-Mar23
Jan-Mar23
Jan-Mar23
Jan-Mar23
Jan-Mar23
Jan-Mar23
Jan-Mar23
Jan-Mar23
Jan-Mar23
Jan-Mar23
Jan-Mar23
Jan-Mar23
Jan-Mar23
Jan-Mar23
Jan-Mar23
Jan-Mar23
Jan-Mar23
Jan-Mar23
Jan-Mar23
Jan-Mar23
Jan-Mar23
Jan-Mar23
Apr-Jun23
Apr-Jun23
Apr-Jun23
Apr-Jun23
Apr-Jun23
Apr-Jun23
Apr-Jun23
Apr-Jun23
Apr-Jun23
Apr-Jun23
Apr-Jun23
Apr-Jun23
Apr-Jun23
Apr-Jun23
Apr-Jun23
Apr-Jun23
Apr-Jun23
Apr-Jun23
Apr-Jun23
Apr-Jun23
Apr-Jun23

Notes



09/28/2024

I Employee | Lead Sort #
850829 QSR711
1535910 QSR712
1538693 QSR713
1542015 QSR714
1570465 QSR715
1634663 QSR716
1641324 QSR717
1637763 QSR718
1649068 QSR719
1654394 QSR720
1220216 QSR721
1674907 QSR722
1678124 QSR723
1664592 QSR724
1676959 QSR725
1612761 QSR726
1687351 QSR727
1693021 QSR728
1694813 QSR729
1475492 QSR730
372216 QSR731
1010362 QSR732
1229901 QSR733
1274316 QSR734
1353147 QSR735
1352453 QSR736
1360858 QSR737
1364691 QSR738
1375406 QSR739
1540832 QSR740
1355257 QSR741
1615956 QSR742
1321271 QSR743
716018 QSR744
1540179 QSR745
1548409 QSR746
1285932 QSR747
1584404 QSR748
1593836 QSR749
1612450 QSR750
1614433 QSR751
1615192 QSR752
876460 QSR753
1256600 QSR754
1365088 QSR755
1367546 QSR756
1426460 QSR757
1342362 QSR758
1352979 QSR759
1392923 QSR760
1391997 QSR761
1431657 QSR762
1457839 QSR763
1543902 QSR764
1570176 QSR765
1590582 QSR766
1598751 QSR767
1615103 QSR768
1628637 QSR769
1570501 QSR770
1646111 QSR771
1646095 QSR772
1657371 QSR773
1651623 QSR774
1651584 QSR775
1665387 QSR776
1672591 QSR777
1666156 QSR778
1678791 QSR779
1687080 QSR780
1688477 QSR781

Last Name
Vazquez
Contreras
Tovar
Estrada
Stauffer
Cummings
Delgado
Luchi Ramales
Bello
De Simone
Delos Reyes
Posadas
Aldrete
Cortes
Sandoval
Rivera
Smith
Garcia
Landin
Jacob
Nahid
Quiroz
Gall
Arreguin-Raudales
Flandre
Romero
Tingesdahl
Collins
Bono
Ronchetti
Garcia
Lopez Franco
Barrera
Henry
Alhosari
Aguilera
Franco
Preciado Heredia
Vazquez-Cauich
Miranda
Lopez
Chavez
Lescano
Cuara
Soto
Escalante
Vargas Jr
Carrillo-Avila
Sanchez
Escobar
Rivera
Uribe Suazo
Gutierrez
Nunez
Ruiz
Alegre
Murillo
Tejeda
Kalil
Delgado
Rueda
Hoerdemann
Hemandez
Reyes
Gonzalez
Gaba
Moreno Garcia
Carrillo
Socito
Caballero
Fresquez

First Name

Luke
Brianna
Monica
Genesis
Alan
Adam
Brandon
Femando
Javier
Dylan
Jacob
Rocke
Luz
Christina
Cristian
Virginia
Olyvia
Marissa
Brian
Cassandra
Farjana
Jacqueline
Ryan
Leslie
John
Jocelyn
Mikhaila
Jennifer
Rosetta
Julian
Karol
Suani
Dayana
Asiahn
Bayan
Maigan
Roxana
Jose
Armando
Dayanira
Shawn
Nancy
Cassandra
Selena
Jackie
Yajahira
Julio
Stacy
Jennifer
Vanessa
lleana
Xavier
Justin
Brian
Sofia
Daniel
Roberto
Jacqueline
Leslie
Angelie
Jason
Samuel
Joscelyn
David
Valerie
Dylan
Milagros
Evan
Trisha
Jessica
Marie

QSR Sort
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Middle Name FT Date

9/30/07
4/12/20
1114/21
11114721
2113/22
8/14/22
8/14/22
8/14/22
8/14/22
8/14/22
10/23/22
10/23/22
212/23
212/23
212/23
212/23
6/4/23
6/4/23
6/4/23
6/4/23
6/4/23
6/4/23
8/20/23
8/20/23
8/20/23
8/20/23
8/20/23
8/20/23

CR Date
2/16/14
9/12/21
10/3/21
10/6/21

12/29/21

7/8/22
7115122
1122122

8/6/22
8/13/22

9/3/22

10/14/22

10/22/22
11/4122
11/5/22

11/20/22
12/2/22
12/2/22
12/9/22

12111/22
9/30/07
8/18/15

101317
4/6/18
1725119
1725119
2/15/19
2/28/19
1/19/20
9/29/21

2/9/19
5/18/22
9/28/18
2/23/19
9/29/21

10/24/21

6/2/18
2113/22
3/20/22
5/11/22
5/11/22
5/22/22
3/15/14

1/5/18

3119
3/14/19

10/26/19

12/5/21
1/4119
6/6/19
6/7119

11/9/19
3/6/20

1017721

12/29/21

3/6/22

4/3/22
5/22/22
6/24/22
7123122
7/30/22

8/5/22
8/19/22
8/20/22

9/2/22
9/24/22
10/8/22

10/15/22

1112722

11/18/22

1118122

Apr-Jun23
Apr-Jun23
Apr-Jun23
Apr-Jun23
Apr-Jun23
Apr-Jun23
Apr-Jun23
Apr-Jun23
Apr-Jun23
Apr-Jun23
Apr-Jun23
Apr-Jun23
Apr-Jun23
Apr-Jun23
Apr-Jun23
Apr-Jun23
Apr-Jun23
Apr-Jun23
Apr-Jun23
Apr-Jun23
Jul-Sep23
Jul-Sep23
Jul-Sep23
Jul-Sep23
Jul-Sep23
Jul-Sep23
Jul-Sep23
Jul-Sep23
Jul-Sep23
Jul-Sep23
Jul-Sep23
Jul-Sep23
Jul-Sep23
Jul-Sep23
Jul-Sep23
Jul-Sep23
Jul-Sep23
Jul-Sep23
Jul-Sep23
Jul-Sep23
Jul-Sep23
Jul-Sep23
Jul-Sep23
Jul-Sep23
Jul-Sep23
Jul-Sep23
Jul-Sep23
Jul-Sep23
Jul-Sep23
Jul-Sep23
Jul-Sep23
Jul-Sep23
Jul-Sep23
Jul-Sep23
Jul-Sep23
Jul-Sep23
Jul-Sep23
Jul-Sep23
Jul-Sep23
Jul-Sep23
Jul-Sep23
Jul-Sep23
Jul-Sep23
Jul-Sep23
Jul-Sep23
Jul-Sep23
Jul-Sep23
Jul-Sep23
Jul-Sep23
Jul-Sep23
Jul-Sep23

Notes



09/28/2024

| Employee | Lead Sort #

1681912 QSR782
1675605 QSR783
1687875 QSR784
1693079 QSR785
1693075 QSR786
1690873 QSR787
1406594 QSR788
983265 QSR789
1705736 QSR790
1197585 QSR791
1717951 QSR792
1334450 QSR793
1719142 QSR794
1728326 QSR795
1396774 QSR796
1287331 QSR797

86640 QSR798
645436 QSR799
764170 QSR800
1367821 QSR801
1429132 QSR802
1537846 QSR803
1393418 QSR804
1232843 QSR805
1601968 QSR806
1361436 QSR807
1544257 QSR808
1594761 QSR809
1596093 QSR810
1641774 QSR811
1647563 QSR812
1620477 QSR813
1433179 QSR814
1432926 QSR815
1586607 QSR816
1596185 QSR817
1602363 QSR818
1597936 QSR819
1618126 QSR820
1624754 QSR821
1628075 QSR822
1636709 QSR823
1636605 QSR824
1644609 QSR825
1653621 QSR826
1654194 QSR827
1664591 QSR828
1666283 QSR829
1670319 QSR830
1668284 QSR831
1671601 QSR832
1673426 QSR833
1678762 QSR834
1681899 QSR835
1683587 QSR836
1673549 QSR837
1679687 QSR838
1688983 QSR839
1694985 QSR840
1696364 QSR841
1534268 QSR842
1715107 QSR843
1713141 QSR844
90026635 QSR845
797608 QSR846
1674876 QSR847
1722143 QSR848
1733618 QSR849
605228 QSR850
825228 QSR851
990144 QSR852

Last Name
Noah Henderson
Woo
cabrera
Mineer
Gutierrez
Hemandez
Valdez Jacinto
Sandoval Academia
Nguyen
Gonzalez
Rabina
Enriquez
Read
Ghazaryan
Hicks
Studer
Heiss
Blanquel
Whipkey
Favela
Markham
Durflinger
Nieves Lopez
Mesa
Uy
Trejo
Ballin
Delgado
Pierrez Loyo
Covarrubias
Ponce
Berruete Villalobos
Figueroa R
Calhoun
Ortega
Morales
Ahoia
Estrada
Javier
Spizzirmi
Hemandez
Chavez Velazquez
Banda
Camacho
Tovar Mendoza
King
Ortega
Guzman
Lopez
Rizo
Zahnow
Parada
Banuelos
Martinez
Escobar Flores
Yassa
Barraza
Becerra
Rothweiler
Tafoya
Duvall
Weismann
Herrera
O'Connor
Anderson
Arcangel
lozano
Lamadrnd
Bello
Honey
Estrada

First Name

Calvin
Kendall
Teresa
Myles
Manuel
Diana
Esther
Sierra
Brandon

Alexandra

Chelsea
Jose
Aidan
Serob
Korey
Matthew
Jessica
Victor
Kathrine

Jonathan
Christopher

Brenna
Paola

Savannah

Aaron
Andreina
Fatima
Dulce
Erika
Manana
Arianna

Femando

Juan
Jessica
Sarah
Alexis
Ethan
Kristen
Hannah
Jacob
Alissa
Emily

Jacqueline

Damien
Qdalis
Laurie
Madeline
Alyssa
Yuliana
Ariana
Jennifer
Isaac
Destiny
Angela
Nathan
Gabriel
Paula
Vanessa
Alek
Jorge
Molly
Casey
Sydney
Mark
Jared

Alexandra-Jude

femanda
Salvador
Miguel

Madison
Eduardo

QSR Sort
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Middle Name FT Date

1/8/12
520112
3/8/15
511122
511122
8/14/22
10/23/22
2/12/23
6/4/23
8/20/23
8/20/23
11112/23
1112/23
111223
1111223
11/112/23

520112
8/14/16
2126117

CR Date
11/18/22
11/19/22
1119/22
12/2/22
12/3/22
12/10/22
1/8/23
113/23
1/14/23
2/11/23
3/25/23
417123
4/8/23
4/21/23
6/18/23
7/8123
9/12/04
821111
111012
3/15/19
8/29/21
9/22/21
6/14/19
1072817
4/6/22
2/28/19
10/10/21
3/20/22
511122
7123122
8/6/22
8/20/22
11722119
11/22119
2/20/22
3/20/22
4/24/22
4124122
5/25/22
6/5/22
6/14/22
7/9/22
7123122
8/5/22
8/12/22
8/13/22
917122
9/30/22
9/30/22
10/1/22
10/21/22
10/21/22
11/5/22
1111/22
1111/22
1119/22
1119/22
11122122
12117/22
114123
3/5/23
3M11/23
3M11/23
3/18/23
3/25/23
4/23/23
4/29/23
5/5/23
1/9/11
8/2/13
5/23/15

Jul-Sep23

Jul-Sep23

Jul-Sep23

Jul-Sep23

Jul-Sep23

Jul-Sep23

Jul-Sep23

Jul-Sep23

Jul-Sep23

Jul-Sep23

Jul-Sep23

Jul-Sep23

Jul-Sep23

Jul-Sep23

Jul-Sep23

Jul-Sep23

Oct-Dec23
Oct-Dec23
Oct-Dec23
Oct-Dec23
Oct-Dec23
Oct-Dec23
Oct-Dec23
Oct-Dec23
Oct-Dec23
Oct-Dec23
Oct-Dec23
Oct-Dec23
Oct-Dec23
Oct-Dec23
Oct-Dec23
Oct-Dec23
Oct-Dec23
Oct-Dec23
Oct-Dec23
Oct-Dec23
Oct-Dec23
Oct-Dec23
Oct-Dec23
Oct-Dec23
Oct-Dec23
Oct-Dec23
Oct-Dec23
Oct-Dec23
Oct-Dec23
Oct-Dec23
Oct-Dec23
Oct-Dec23
Oct-Dec23
Oct-Dec23
Oct-Dec23
Oct-Dec23
Oct-Dec23
Oct-Dec23
Oct-Dec23
Oct-Dec23
Oct-Dec23
Oct-Dec23
Oct-Dec23
Oct-Dec23
Oct-Dec23
Oct-Dec23
Oct-Dec23
Oct-Dec23
Oct-Dec23
Oct-Dec23
Oct-Dec23
Oct-Dec23
Jan-Mar24
Jan-Mar24
Jan-Mar24

Notes



09/28/2024

| Employee | Lead Sort #
940339 QSR853
992756 QSR854
916886 QSR855
779760 QSR856
1235031 QSR857
1304755 QSR858
1402246 QSR859
1396170 QSR860
1544936 QSR861
1135526 QSR862
1546523 QSR863
1415758 QSR864
1623815 QSR865
1338490 QSR866
1459194 QSR867
1584537 QSR868
1614042 QSR869
1636511 QSR870
1646419 QSR871
1658250 QSR872
1659297 QSR873
1536264 QSR874
1673208 QSR875
1675555 QSR876
1676988 QSR877
1679717 QSR878
1686936 QSR879
1677984 QSR880
1678280 QSR881
1688482 QSR882
1687305 QSR883
1679333 QSR884
1692838 QSR885
1694280 QSR886
1694259 QSR887
1692162 QSR888
1701524 QSR889
1703019 QSR890
1716342 QSR891
1716502 QSR892
1724253 QSR893
1232731 QSR894
1728622 QSR895
1540355 QSR896
1740203 QSR897
1109842 QSR898
1748338 QSR899
1752733 QSR900
1752748 QSR901
1755018 QSR902
1764717 QSR903
1769714 QSR904
1771437 QSR905
1772892 QSR906
1778178 QSR907
318004 QSR908
1651857 QSR909
1801381 QSR910
90009437 QSR911
434941 QSR912
701586 QSR913
919056 QSR914
689606 QSR915
1018571 QSR916
1136351 QSR917
1441854 QSR918
1319285 QSR919
1529082 QSR920
1557346 QSR921
1626454 QSR922
433034 QSR923

Last Name
Santiago Cruz
O'Neil
Nelson
Saenz
Roman
Gonzalez Cabrera
Salimo
Calderon
Valdez
Sanchez Ortiz
Silva
Rios
Zarate
Iniguez
Perez
Jones
Rosales
Carbajal
Stammen
Vega Lopez
Bentrum
Lee
Solano
Venegas
Wah
Garcia
Contreras
Rosas
Dozal
Mendez
Ledezma
Rodriguez
Gutierrez
Amezquita
Morales
Suffle
Shaffer
Chou
ZUNIGA
Carranza
Montano
Martinez
Ceja
Cutrone
Pineda
Bumstein
Perdomo
Tapia-Infante
Guzman
Jackson
Fennell
Benavides Garcia
Pfeifer
Sandoval
Labasan
Mayotte
Soto
Nakasuji
Torigian
Saldivar
Noriega Cortez
Guadarrama
Diaz
Centeno
Fraser-Johnson
Oropeza
Luciano
Douros
Duenas
Najera
Ezratty

QSR Sort

First Name
Ivan
Jessica
Gerard
Shirley
Luis
Leslie
Jenrick Edmar
Isabelle
Armando
Tanya
Liney
Jocelyn
Stephanie
Alyssa
Isaac
Nathan
Angelica
Paola

Gavin
Isabel
Shelby
Eun
Cheyenne
Lorena
Howard
Leisha
Christopher
Heidi
Marissa
Elizabeth
Chris
Natalee
Alexus
Aaliyah
Allison
Armando
Janelle
Caitlyn
Rin
Kiana
Monique
Maria
Bryan
Aidan
Rita
Tyler
Aleyda
Omar Santiago Jr.
Sophia
Devin
Christina
Emmanuel
Joshua
Dayvian
Rosemarie
Colleen
Lamar
Malia
Aram
Jay

Juan
Justine
Natalie
Jordan
Jordan
Destiny
Emily
Steven
Gustavo
Giannina
Michael

Middle Name FT Date
813117
813117
8/13/17
11/11/18
8/4/19
2/13/22
8/14/22
10/23/22
10/23/22
2/12/23
2/12/23
6/4/23
6/4/23
8/20/23
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31112

3/10/13
cia 9/13/15
2/26/17
8/12/18
111118
2/13/22
8/14/22
10/23/22
10/23/22
10/23/22
6/4/23
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CR Date
10/31/14
6/20/15
112/16
31017
10726117
7/28/18
9/26/21
10/10/21
1013721
8/2/19
10M17/21
8/30/19
6/8/22
111718
9/22/21
2/20/22
5/11/22
719122
7/29/22
8127122
9/16/22
10/2/22
10/22/22
10/28/22
10/29/22
11/4/122
1111/22
1112122
1112122
11/18/22
1118/22
12/2/22
12/3/122
12/10/22
12117122
12117122
114123
1/27/123
3/25/23
3125123
4/8/23
4/16/23
4/28/23
4/29/23
5127123
6/17/23
6/23/23
71123
7/8123
8/19/23
8/19/23
9/9/23
9/9/23
9/16/23
9/29/23
10/13/23
10/13/23
12/1/23
4/18/92
1/4/09
313112
8/9/14
113112
115117
9/29/16
12/20/19
9/22/18
8/22/21
1121/21
6/12/22
8/29/21

Jan-Mar24
Jan-Mar24
Jan-Mar24
Jan-Mar24
Jan-Mar24
Jan-Mar24
Jan-Mar24
Jan-Mar24
Jan-Mar24
Jan-Mar24
Jan-Mar24
Jan-Mar24
Jan-Mar24
Jan-Mar24
Jan-Mar24
Jan-Mar24
Jan-Mar24
Jan-Mar24
Jan-Mar24
Apr-Jun24
Jan-Mar24
Jan-Mar24
Jan-Mar24
Jan-Mar24
Jan-Mar24
Jan-Mar24
Jan-Mar24
Jan-Mar24
Jan-Mar24
Jan-Mar24
Jan-Mar24
Jan-Mar24
Jan-Mar24
Jan-Mar24
Jan-Mar24
Jan-Mar24
Jan-Mar24
Jan-Mar24
Jan-Mar24
Jan-Mar24
Jan-Mar24
Jan-Mar24
Jan-Mar24
Jan-Mar24
Jan-Mar24
Jan-Mar24
Jan-Mar24
Jan-Mar24
Jan-Mar24
Jan-Mar24
Jan-Mar24
Jan-Mar24
Jan-Mar24
Jan-Mar24
Jan-Mar24
Jan-Mar24
Jan-Mar24
Jan-Mar24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24

Notes



09/28/2024

| Employee | Lead Sort #
1625775 QSR924
1633899 QSR925
1591496 QSR926
1634660 QSR927
1636603 QSR928
1661808 QSR929
1663165 QSR930
1390122 QSR931
1587414 QSR932
1587846 QSR933
1634788 QSR934
1530918 QSR935
1556305 QSR936
1543841 QSR937
1555230 QSR938
1574777 QSR939
1596629 QSR940
1595806 QSR941
1602263 QSR942
1620021 QSR943
1644898 QSR944
1651247 QSR945
1656688 QSR946
1664014 QSR9%47
1676338 QSR948
1678177 QSR949
1671569 QSR950
1672251 QSR951
1683588 QSR952
1688813 QSR953
1679524 QSR954
1694305 QSR955
1690886 QSR956
1694972 QSR957
1702673 QSR958
1688276 QSR959
1702505 QSR960
1525997 QSR961
1717987 QSR962
1716885 QSR963
1722335 QSR964
1652209 QSR965
1724284 QSR966
1725846 QSR967
1731350 QSR968
1721738 QSR969
1740161 QSR970
1741387 QSR971
1739049 QSR972
1741300 QSR973
1545617 QSR974
1747655 QSR975
1554103 QSR976
1748705 QSR977
1750512 QSR978
1752836 QSR979
1752822 QSR980
1755233 QSR981
1759712 QSR982
1761295 QSR983
1619445 QSR984
669298 QSR985
1768525 QSR986
1768830 QSR987
1767438 QSR988
1769515 QSR989
1235030 QSR990
1773825 QSR991
1777869 QSR992
1778250 QSR993
1777430 QSR994

Last Name
Rayos Del Sol
Betancourt
Sophonlath
Alcaraz
Alatorre
Long
Perez
Ruhoff
Macklin
Williams
McCurdy
Gutierrez
Nava-Abendano
Constantine
Galvey
Garcia
Garcia
Roche
Blakely
Rojas
Bahena
Alvarez
Casillas
Resendiz
Martinez
Gutierrez
Hunt
Vo
Ajanel
Perez
Puche
Mariscal
Lieu
Torres
Siddiqui
Athens
Ortega
Reyes
Rush
Salazar
Rocha
Huerta
Hemandez
Suarez
Sanchez
Zamarron
hart
Wright
Canedo
Nava
Vera
Gil
Lopez
rodriguez
Munoz
Lopez
Lomeli
Tepozteco Gutierrez
Nunez Fuentes
Hemandez
Hernandez
smith
Chancellor
Donehower Lovett
Martinez
Feldman
Vargas Vega
Natsch
Pineda
Ramirez Hernandez
Ruiz

First Name

Jerico
Priscilla
Michelle
Sabrina
Michaela
Alyssa
Clarissa
Tatiana
Mikayla
Adrian
Scott
Tommy
Brian
Madison

Gerard Anthony

Sarahi
Arion
Brianna
Amir
Monique
Arleth
Anthony
Armando
Isabella
Atmary
Andres
Matthew
Anh
Carlos
Jazmin
Alexys
Isabella
Jia Ling
Melanie
Shaiyaan
Apollo
Jason
Noemi
Sophia
Fernanda
Ruby
Mateo
Reyna
Sofia
Anthony
Michael
amber
Peter
Samuel
Andrew
Sandra
Gabriella
Kevin
lydia
Alfred
Michael
Diane
Natasha
Rosario
Matthew
Enrique
matthew
Caleb
Isis
Fabian
Ethan
Ezequiel
Caylie
Bam
Ethan
Osvaldo

QSR Sort
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Middle Name FT Date

6/4/23
6/4/23
1112123
1112/23
1112123
111223
1112123
2/25/24
2/25/24
2/25/24
2/25/24
511224
512124

CR Date
6/12/22
71122
319122
7/8122
719122
9/9/22
9/16/22
524119
2/23/22
2/23/22
7/8/22
9/1/21
1114121
1013721
11147121
2127122
3/20/22
3/20/22
4/10/22
5/25/22
7/29/22
8/19/22
8/20/22
9/24/22
1111/22
1112122
1112/22
1112122
11/22/22
12/2/22
12/3/22
12/9/22
12117/22
12/17/22
12/29/22
1/13/23
1/21/23
317123
3/25/23
3/25/23
41/23
4/16/23
4/22/23
4/29/23
4/29/23
4/29/23
527123
5127123
6/3/23
6/10/23
6/10/23
6/17/23
6/24/23
6/24/23
71123
71123
717123
7115123
7121123
7/29/23
7/30/23
8/25/23
8/26/23
8/26/23
8/26/23
9/2/23
9/22/23
9/23/23
10/6/23
10/7/23
10/7/23

Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24

Notes



09/28/2024

| Employee | Lead Sort #

1778867 QSR995
1779527 QSR996
1777961 QSR997
1778859 QSR998
1781673 QSR999
1776293  QSR1000
1780258  QSR1001
1784107 QSR1002
1784544  QSR1003
90049309 QSR1004
1785935 QSR1005
1783083 QSR1006
1794369  QSR1007
1784563  QSR1008
1057882  QSR1009
1796178  QSR1010
1262348  QSR1011
1787919  QSR1012
831271 QSR1013
1636054 QSR1014
1801250 QSR1015
918845 QSR1016
1561410 QSR1017
973493 QSR1018
1355545  QSR1019
1432531 QSR1020
1187125  QSR1021
1540901 QSR1022
1557124  QSR1023
1385144  QSR1024
1602798  QSR1025
1593797  QSR1026
1595412  QSR1027
1629481 QSR1028
6211 QSR1029
1141077  QSR1030
1561832  QSR1031
1573203  QSR1032
1640192 QSR1033
1653456  QSR1034
1655356  QSR1035
1672206  QSR1036
1593413  QSR1037
1675867 QSR1038
1675533  QSR1039
1680162  QSR1040
1687105 QSR1041
1687354  QSR1042
1696430 QSR1043
1394450 QSR1044
1713143  QSR1045
1712685  QSR1046
491842 QSR1047
1728065 QSR1048
1732669 QSR1049
1592467  QSR1050
1750507  QSR1051
1753203  QSR1052
1753981 QSR1053
1752789  QSR1054
1226119  QSR1055
1027395  QSR1056
1773800 QSR1057
1777855  QSR1058
1746640 QSR1059
1780264 QSR1060
1779536  QSR1061
1783377  QSR1062
1782013  QSR1063
1782370 QSR1064
1783843  QSR1065

Last Name
Manriquez
Hallenbeck
Zepeda-Carbajal
Balbuena
Favela
Guerrero
Arvizu
Stremme
Aguilar
Obezo
Torres
Gomez
Chiquito
Hemandez
Washington
Vega
Femandez
Del Bosque
Espejo
Dilsisian
Meza-Marenco
Campos
Guerrero
Osman
Garavito
Villa
Shartrand
Guerrero
Rejon
Salmons
Hermandez
Diaz
Hermandez
Delgado
Villa-Figueroa
Tran
Gaytan
Garcia
Gamez
Serrano
Martinez
Valencia
Diaz
Sisavaddy
Haase
Gonzalez
Fletcher
Munoz
Steward
Orona
Hamilton
Nguyen
Esparza
Villanueva
Griffith
Sanders
Lopez
Dewey
Sepulveda
Avalos
Ybanez
Rueda
Bravo
Candelario
Rodgers
Barcenas
Lomelin
Perez
Anderson
Mota
Torres

QSR Sort

First Name
Emma
Seth
Luz
Royal
Carolina
Ashley
Andrew
Carlea
Luis
Juan
Javier
Destiny
Gabriela
Mikayla
Ramona
Stephanie
Francisco
Jose
Nicole
Julia
Joseph
Alex
Jordan
Abdalhakim
Emandra
Martin
Hailey
Tracy
Jose
James
Erik
Zia
Alexa
Samantha
Teresa
Nhihong
Antonio
Karen
Jocelyn
Esauth
Nayeli
Pia Margarette
Kevin
Sydney
Joseph
Derrick
Paige
Teresa
Lily
Benjamin
Samantha
Mary
Paul
Kimberlee
Lilly
Kali
Rayder
Jace
Leslie
Vianney
Andrew
Ninosca
Angela
Frank
Brandon
Zachariah
Lily
Erik
Anghelle
Emily
Kevin

Middle Name FT Date
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2/25/18
8/14/22
8/14/22
10/23/22
10/23/22
10/23/22
6/4/23
1111223
2/25/24
2/25/24
2/25/24

CR Date
10/13/23
10/14/23
10/20/23
10/20/23
10/21/23
10/21/23
10/21/23
10/27/23
10/27/23
11/4/23
11/4/23
11/11/23
1117123
11/21/23
12/2/23
12/2/23
12/3/23
12/15/23
12/16/23
12117123
117124
3/10/24

2/27/15
1/25/19
11116/19
51917
9/29/21
117221
5/9/19
4/10/22
313122
3/116/22
6/24/22
12/7/02
10/21/16
12/5/21
11522
7116122
8/13/22
9/3/22
10/15/22
10/23/22
10/28/22
10/28/22
10/29/22
11/18/22
11/18/22
12/22/22
2/5/23
2/25/23
2/25/23
41123
4/15/23
4/29/23
5/28/23
6/24/23
71123
7/8/23
7115123
8/26/23
9/10/23
9/22/23
9/30/23
10/7/23
10/13/23
10/14/23
10/14/23
10/21/23
10/21/23
10/28/23

Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Jul-Sep24
Jul-Sep24
Jul-Sep24
Jul-Sep24
Jul-Sep24
Jul-Sep24
Jul-Sep24
Jul-Sep24
Jul-Sep24
Jul-Sep24
Jul-Sep24
Jul-Sep24
Jul-Sep24
Jul-Sep24
Jul-Sep24
Jul-Sep24
Jul-Sep24
Jul-Sep24
Jul-Sep24
Jul-Sep24
Jul-Sep24
Jul-Sep24
Jul-Sep24
Jul-Sep24
Jul-Sep24
Jul-Sep24
Jul-Sep24
Jul-Sep24
Jul-Sep24
Jul-Sep24
Jul-Sep24
Jul-Sep24
Jul-Sep24
Jul-Sep24
Jul-Sep24
Jul-Sep24
Jul-Sep24
Jul-Sep24
Jul-Sep24
Jul-Sep24
Jul-Sep24
Jul-Sep24
Jul-Sep24
Jul-Sep24
Jul-Sep24
Jul-Sep24
Jul-Sep24
Jul-Sep24

Notes



09/28/2024 QSR Sort
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9/28/2024

Employee
15007
37400

90010764

148649
331014
291396
311202

90006817

348193
535209
327385
397896
399130
527060
712421
568656
610255
246560
785393
401762
840603
674513
895512
898200
702652
882869
903179
974510
921415
1045672
1053316
501716
989696
998935
796585
1169226
235645
1132243
836098
566932
835526
1137547
1125795
1195544
1283704
412693
90058129
1037939
938550
1274203
1294826
1363187
1312424
90004915
564053
513156
90020601
1134723
491256
1167668
1214194
1093252
1352982
1365028
1372203
873560
998126
882993
1416836
199590
999723
796843
841501
535963
1139734
1183744
1272731
1289840

Lead Sort #
TBS001
TBS002
TBS003
TBS004
TBS005
TBS006
TBS007
TBS008
TBS009
TBS010
TBS011
TBS012
TBS013
TBS014
TBS015
TBS016
TBS017
TBS018
TBS019
TBS020
TBS021
TBS022
TBS023
TBS024
TBS025
TBS026
TBS027
TBS028
TBS029
TBS030
TBS031
TBS032
TBS033
TBS034
TBS035
TBS036
TBS037
TBS038
TBS039
TBS040
TBS041
TBS042
TBS043
TBS044
TBS045
TBS046
TBS047
TBS048
TBS049
TBS050
TBS051
TBS052
TBS053
TBS054
TBS055
TBS056
TBS057
TBS058
TBS059
TBS060
TBS061
TBS062
TBS063
TBS064
TBS065
TBS066
TBS067
TBS068
TBS069
TBS070
TBS071
TBS072
TBS073
TBS074
TBS075
TBS076
TBS077
TBS078

Last Name
Ramirez
Jimenez
Garcia
Van Veen
Gutierrez
Sandoval De Ochoa
Garcia
Dean
Bebo
Campos
Bowman
Blakley
Gorrostieta
Bermudez
Meier
Montenegro
Betancur
Van Zeyl-Wurts
Parrott
Ortiz
Mendoza
Avila
Chairez
Del Cid
Guillermo
Rosas
Rodriguez
Velasquez-Wagner
Orozco Gonzalez
Meyer
Parham
Clavesilla
Torres
De Vore
Calloway
Foulks
Oriel-Melegrito
Biache'-Forman
Gidanian
Huante
Pearce
Yonekura
Urban
Thompson
Medina
Montero
Covarrubias
Pliego
Moreno
Majeau
Salazar
Acosta
Gutierrez
Ott
Kelley
Oard
Lopez
Iraldo
Nava
Valdivia
French
Luangsi
Luera
Dominguez
Begay
Huey
Vasconcelos
Batioff
Pastrana Abarca
Yamasaki
Landeros-Leyva
Yamasaki
Friend
Pascua
Lynch
Frick
Mitchell
Martinez

Marlene

Andres
Brian
Melissa
Brijida
Maria
Leticia
Joshua

Stephanie

Andres
Krystal
Ashley
Antonio

TSR Sort

First Name

Jimmy-Joe

James

Abraham

James

Monique
Jennifer

Ashley
Lourella

Katherine

Allison
Wilbur
Nick

Monique
Rosalind

Nicole
Jimena

Shayleigh

Robert
Joseph
Grace

Raymond
Shantea
Benjamin

Krystie Jayne

Cheyene

Ana
Alia
Brooke
Sydnie
Hadley
Mika
Steffen
Louis
Rosario
Melissa

Christopher

Maria
Sarah
Priscilla
Kelly
Pauly
Robert
Joshua
Marsha
Xavier
David
Johana

Breanna

Melissa
Julio
Adrian
Nino
Michael

Guadalupe

Amanda

Hugo
Marla

Jennifer

Victoria
Jason
James
Lizet
John
Quiana
Andrea

Page 1 0of4

Middle Name FT Date

B 9/4/05
T

A 9/26/99
R 1/6/06
G 9/2/07
| 1/7/07
# 9/2/07
L 1/7/01
M 3/29/09
J 9/5/10
J 4/25/07
M 8/23/09
# 3/30/09
# 311112
B 4/1912
F

E 1/6/13
A 4112
M

M

J

M 31112
M

#

G 97114
M

#

A

#

J

M

A 5/15/16
D

D

S

M

B 8/14/16
M

T 9/13/15
J 31112
P 8/14/16
K

w 8/12/18
R

A

M 3/29/09
#

#

#

G

|

J

M

C 3/13/11
A 31112
L 97114
A 8/14/16
A 8/4/19
#

#

R

S

o

S

B 8/14/16
P 8/1317
J

#

# 2/4/07
#

N 05/07/17
A 08/12/18
E 111118
#

Donald

o

L

CR Date
5/3/03
1/4/04

11/21/98
4/22/05
5/5/07

11/11/06
2/3/07
3/2/96
11/4/07
2/7/110
4/25/07
2/9/08
1/26/08

10/24/09
4/19/12
5/4/12
2/6/11
4/112
2/16/13
2/9/09
10/4/13

10/29/11
5/16/14
5/30/14
5/3/12
4/19/14
8/24/14
3/6/15
8/15/14
12/4/15
1/18/16
5/23/09
5/23/15
6/5/15
4/6/13
2/18/17
2/6/15
9/22/16
9/23/13
6/12/10
97113
9/30/16
8/11/16
6/22/17
5/19/18
4/19/08
10/4/18

11/13/15
3/10/18
4/28/18
6/16/18
2/21/19
8/10/18
6/12/10
5/21/10

10/11/09
4/20/02
9/16/16
3/14/09
2/10117
8/10/17
6/22/18
1/4/19
3/1/19
3/28/19
2/22/14
5/30/15
5/6/17
9/14/19
9/30/06
6/19/15

10/29/15

10/12/13

02/07/10

10/22/16

05/15/17

05/03/18

06/08/18

Notes
Calibrated 2004
Jan-Mar 07
July-Sept07
Jan-Mar08
Jan-Mar08
Jul - Sept08
Apr-Jun09
July-Sept09
July-Sept09
July-Sept10
Jan-Mar11
Apr-Jun11
Jan-Mar12
Jan-Mar12
Jul-Sep12
Jul-Sep12
Apr-Jun13
Oct-Dec13
Oct-Dec13
Jan-Mar14
Apr-Jun14
July-Sept 14
Apr-Jun15
Apr-Jun15
Oct-Dec15
Oct-Dec15
Oct-Dec15
Jan-Mar 16
Jul-Sep16
Jul-Sep16
Oct-Dec16
Jan-Mar17
Jan-Mar17
Jan-Mar17
Jul-Sep17
Jul-Sep17
Oct-Dec17
Oct-Dec17
Jan-Mar18
Apr-Jun18
Apr-Jun18
Apr-Jun18
Jul-Sep18
Jul-Sep18
Oct-Dec18
Oct-Dec14
Jan-Mar19
Apr-Jun19
Apr-Jun19
Apr-Jun19
Apr-Jun19
Apr-Jun19
Jul-Sep19
Oct-Dec19
Oct-Dec19
Oct-Dec19
Oct-Dec19
Oct-Dec19
Oct-Dec19
Oct-Dec19
Oct-Dec19
Oct-Dec19
Oct-Dec19
Oct-Dec19
Oct-Dec19
Jan-Mar20
Jan-Mar20
Jan-Mar20
Jan-Mar20
Apr-Jun21
Apr-Jun21
Jul-Sep21
Jul-Sep21
Jul-Sep21
Jul-Sep21
Jul-Sep21
Jul-Sep21
Jul-Sep21



9/28/2024

Employee
1132616
1363482
1376091
1428077
981848
871298
1234797
1376440
1316146
1327843
1380920
1026038
1540968
1544157
1110447
709544
1125902
1451194
1350421
1530416
1561405
698644
840604
1363500
1373202
1193645
1527510
1589748
1596976
1300196
1627922
1026166
1345169
1357002
1387837
1392113
1557029
1380554
1477777
1538683
1541358
1590366
1596018
999303
1250499
1338858
1266205
90072679
1595293
1594308
1529822
1547179
1549919
1596030
1619788
1628598
90066082
1649746
705338
982853
1321610
1535307
1535937
1538540
1544178
1555874
1548237
1590550
1596972
1616508
1088849
1649247
1531354
1556307
1578196
1534120
1613429
1688949

Lead Sort #
TBS079
TBS080
TBS081
TBS082
TBS083
TBS084
TBS085
TBS086
TBS087
TBS088
TBS089
TBS090
TBS091
TBS092
TBS093
TBS094
TBS095
TBS096
TBS097
TBS098
TBS099
TBS100
TBS101
TBS102
TBS103
TBS104
TBS105
TBS106
TBS107
TBS108
TBS109
TBS110
TBS111
TBS112
TBS113
TBS114
TBS115
TBS116
TBS117
TBS118
TBS119
TBS120
TBS121
TBS122
TBS123
TBS124
TBS125
TBS126
TBS127
TBS128
TBS129
TBS130
TBS131
TBS132
TBS133
TBS134
TBS135
TBS136
TBS137
TBS138
TBS139
TBS140
TBS141
TBS142
TBS143
TBS144
TBS145
TBS146
TBS147
TBS148
TBS149
TBS150
TBS151
TBS152
TBS153
TBS154
TBS155
TBS156

Last Name
Totten
Chin
Beltran
Lopez
Palomino
Eades
Reyes
Santibanez
Diaz
Wallrich
Motlagh
GOMEZ
Luvianos
Alfaro
Barragan
Casillas
Feldman
Alvarez
Colon Jr.
Ferguson
Lasky
Keobunta
Rodarte
Nunez
Aguiluz
Hamish
Herrera
Lara
Romero Morales
Sammons
Espinosa
Ruan
Marrujo
Perez
Cortese
Martinez Mancillas
Villa
Ledesma
Ocampo
Rivera
Kowalewski
Pablo
Sagehomn
Cardenas Montalvo
Castillo Marquez
Davalos
Mansfield
Medina-Garcia
Sierra
Vidal
Schreiber
Gambino
Castro
Marlow
Sifuentes
Resendiz
Gonzalez
Lopez
Carlos
Gutierrez
Acosta
Daniel
Pancho
Gatica Garcia
Solis
Hermandez
Contreras
Shy
Malicdem
Warren
Warren
De Santiago
Noriega
Markin
Maciel
Almagro
Sosa-Rodriguez
Sanchez

TSR Sort

First Name

LeRoy
Brandon
Caitlyn
Celina
Rene
Connor
Victoria
Nathali
Susan
Ashley
Gabriella
ALLAN
Chriss
Rebekah
Vivian
Samantha
Alexander
Vanessa
Rogelio
Catalina
Jesse
Mae
Lucia
Daniela
Adrian
Juliana
Maria
Adrian
Fernanda
Serena
Alexis
Victor
Emily
Diana
Ciarra
Odalis
Nestor
Jazzmine
Nancy
Gabriel
Ashley
Analicia
Nakawe
Julio
Javier
Ronaldo
Emma
Michelle
Juan
Danny
Alyssa
Ashley
Trey
Megan
Emmanuel
Elyan
Francisco
Maria
Camille
Lauren
Irene
Jonathan
Arleigh Rex
Argelia
Jessey
Neysa
Karla
Antonio
Goldwyn
Rachel
Brian
Xavier
Nayeli
Kairon
Daniel

Kevin Matthew

Miriann
Julio

Page 2 of 4

Middle Name FT Date

G
L

#

M

R

w 08/12/18
M 04/28/19
E 02/13/22
E

N

A

#

N

R

c

D 04/14/13
L 08/12/18
# 05/01/22
#

Alexa

D

N 9/15/13
G 127119
# 2/13122
A 8/14/22
Elizabeth

R

#

#

K

M

H 8/12/18
M 2/13/22
# 8/14/22
F 8/14/22
A 8/14/22
A 8/14122
%

Angelica

#

N

G

#

A

# 11/14/21
# 8/14/22
E 8/14122
M 8/14/22
M 10/23/22
A 10/23/22
D

M

#

E

#

R

J

c

A 9/15/13
N 127119
L 2/9120
Ryan 511122
D 8/14/22
# 8/14/22
M 8/14/22
# 8/14/22
I 2/12/23
J 2/12/23
L 2/12/23
c 6/4/23
T 6/4123
Angel 6/4123
#

M

c

T

Y

A

CR Date
10/12/18
02/22/19
04/12/19
11/01/19
04/17/15
02/14114
10727117
04/13/19
09/07/18
10/13/18
04/27/19
09/19/21
09/29/21
10/20/21
11114721
04/07/12
08/11/16
02/07/20
08/29/21
09/01/21
12/01/21
2/18/12
9/28/13
2/2119
4/5/19
6/8/17
8/22/21
3/6/22
3/30/22
4/20/22
6/14/22
9/12/15
12/8/18
2/9/19
5/24/19
6/6/19
11721721
4/27119
8/25/21
9/22/21
10/10/21
3/2/22
3/20/122
3/23/22
8/10/18
12/7118
3/24/19
10/12/19
3/16/22
3/16/22
8/22/121
10/24/21
121
3/20/22
5/29/22
6/18/22
7123122
8/6/22
3/31/12
4/24/15
9/21/18
9221
9/15/21
9/29/21
10727721
1211721
10/24/21
3/2/22
3/23/22
5/18/22
718122
8/26/22
9/1/21
11/21/21
1/30/22
4/27/122
5/15/22
11/22/22

Notes

Jul-Sep21

Jul-Sep21

Jul-Sep21

Jul-Sep21

Oct-Dec21
Jan-Mar22
Jan-Mar22
Jan-Mar22
Jan-Mar22
Jan-Mar22
Jan-Mar22
Jan-Mar22
Jan-Mar22
Jan-Mar22
Jan-Mar22
Apr-Jun22
Apr-Jun22
Apr-Jun22
Apr-Jun22
Apr-Jun22
Apr-Jun22
Jul-Sep22

Jul-Sep22

Jul-Sep22

Jul-Sep22

Jul-Sep22

Jul-Sep22

Jul-Sep22

Jul-Sep22

Jul-Sep22

Jul-Sep22

Oct-Dec22
Oct-Dec22
Oct-Dec22
Oct-Dec22
Oct-Dec22
Oct-Dec22
Oct-Dec22
Oct-Dec22
Oct-Dec22
Oct-Dec22
Oct-Dec22
Oct-Dec22
Oct-Dec22
Jan-Mar23
Jan-Mar23
Jan-Mar23
Jan-Mar23
Jan-Mar23
Jan-Mar23
Jan-Mar23
Jan-Mar23
Jan-Mar23
Jan-Mar23
Jan-Mar23
Jan-Mar23
Jan-Mar23
Jan-Mar23
Apr-Jun23
Apr-Jun23
Apr-Jun23
Apr-Jun23
Apr-Jun23
Apr-Jun23
Apr-Jun23
Apr-Jun23
Apr-Jun23
Apr-Jun23
Apr-Jun23
Apr-Jun23
Apr-Jun23
Apr-Jun23
Apr-Jun23
Apr-Jun23
Apr-Jun23
Apr-Jun23
Apr-Jun23
Apr-Jun23



9/28/2024

["Employee |
1691464
937216
1694962
1032927
1429864
1197541
1600568
1610131
1691452
527901
1634278
1639666
1674478
1681344
1421504
1681963
1699842
1497949
924616
1560918
891091
1677437
764590
1677971
1664071
1691420
1694315
1712642
1716829
1750942
1354239
1531017
1585682
1597505
859489
1657777
1392529
1664717
1677396
1678818
1228295
1529673
1755597
702486
1319963
626598
1563212
1601838
1267401
1450444
1368937
1687436
1715142
1809962
871727
397218
1602304
1760598
1625848
1637769
1672540
1687098
1694281
1752768
1772904
1004543
1785634
1026922
1787882
1795764
1806236
1541388
1026644
1577883
1353672
1635008
1299376
1706453

Lead Sort #
TBS157
TBS158
TBS159
TBS160
TBS161
TBS162
TBS163
TBS164
TBS165
TBS166
TBS167
TBS168
TBS169
TBS170
TBS171
TBS172
TBS173
TBS174
TBS175
TBS176
TBS177
TBS178
TBS179
TBS180
TBS181
TBS182
TBS183
TBS184
TBS185
TBS186
TBS187
TBS188
TBS189
TBS190
TBS191
TBS192
TBS193
TBS194
TBS195
TBS196
TBS197
TBS198
TBS199
TBS200
TBS201
TBS202
TBS203
TBS204
TBS205
TBS206
TBS207
TBS208
TBS209
TBS210
TBS211
TBS212
TBS213
TBS214
TBS215
TBS216
TBS217
TBS218
TBS219
TBS220
TBS221
TBS222
TBS223
TBS224
TBS225
TBS226
TBS227
TBS228
TBS229
TBS230
TBS231
TBS232
TBS233
TBS234

Last Name
Morgan
MacDonald
Sinohui
Andrade
Sauer
Santos
Noble
Gentry
Garrett
Manley
Abarca
Cobilla
Ruiz
Rios
Dielens
Guillen
Pardo Tapia
Rodriguez
Galvan
Alvarado
Gray
Garcia
Eschbach
Machorro
Hart
Gonzalez
Molina-Rodriguez
Vasquez
BARRINGER
Gonzalez Carmona
Flores
Lopez
Tran
Ramirez
Gonzales
Dominguez
Welch
Qjiri
Warren
Ruiz-Olguin
Santiano
Garduno
Chan
Ramos
San Jose
Pedre
k==
Isla
Gonzalez
Moreno
Hantragoon
Serna
Alfaro
Marquez
Villagomez
Galicia
Velez
Crippen
Chen
Alvarez
Singletary
Morales Rodriguez
Castillo
Castillo
Minjares
Vongdeaune
Sigala
Pluma
Jones
cook
Welch
Arevalo
Molina
Trejo Angulo
Becker Solomon
Paz
Rodriguez
Rodriguez

TSR Sort

First Name

Jesse
Alexandria
Johnny
Allen
Richard
Amber
Ali

Travis
Benjamin
Mirta
Julia
Violet
Juan
Eliazar
Nicole
Sandra
Angel
Jeffery
Jonathan
Bryant
Sierra
Damian
Brittany
Jaime
Alicia
Angel
Missael
Nicolette
WILLIAM
Cynthia
Jesse
Natalie
Donna
Eddy
Brandi
Edgar
Madison
Josiah
Aya Simone
Juan Carlos
Ryan
Aritxa
Yoel
Mayra
Sierra
Larissa
Cheongwha
Marijean
lan
James
Narissa
Miguel
Kimberly
Jordan
Brandon
Jorge
Javier
Katherine
Steven
Jessica
Tiffaney
Luis
Andrew
Jamaica
Aida
Aaron
Manuel
Edwin
Calvin
kaylee
William
Stephanie
Jonathan
Esmeralda
Jacob
James
Emily
Jonathan

Page 3 of 4

Middle Name FT Date
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5/1/22
5/1/22
2/12/23
2/12/23
6/4/23

8/14/22
6/4/23
6/4/23

11/12/23
11/12/23

10/23/22
10/23/22
2/12/23
8/20/23
1/3/24
2/25/24

8/4/19
8/14/22
2/12/23

6/4/23

6/4/23

6/4/23

11/12/23

1/3/24

1/5/24
113124
1/20/24
2/25/24
5/12/24

8/14/22
10/23/22

2/12/23

5/12/24
5/12/24

CR Date
12/2/122
12/3/22

12/17/122

12/29/22
111119
9/19/21
4/3/22
5/4/22

12/29/22

11/22/18
712122
7122122

10/22/22

10/29/22

1111722

11/18/22

12/29/22
113/23
5/13/23
12/1/21
3/13/122
9/30/22
6/3/18

11/22/22
10/1/22
12/3/122
12/9/22
3/11/23
3/18/23
7/2/123
1/25119
9/5/21
2/16/22

10/23/22
71723
8/26/22
6/7/19
9/24/22
11/5/22

11/12/122

11/12/22
4/30/23
7/122/23
1/5/124
3/2/24
3/25/11
12/8/21
4/10/22
3/9/18
2/1/20
1/16/22

11/22/22
3/18/23
1/5/124
1/13/124
1/20/24
4/16/23
7/122/123
717122
7/16/22

10/14/22

11/18/22

12/10/22
718123
9/16/23
10/6/23

10/27/23
11/4/23

1111723

11/21/23
1/6/24
10/6/21

10/17/21
2/2122
1/31/19
7/9/22
8/4/18
1/20/23

Notes
Apr-Jun23
Apr-Jun23
Apr-Jun23
Apr-Jun23
Jul-Sep23
Jul-Sep23
Jul-Sep23
Jul-Sep23
Jul-Sep23
Jul-Sep23
Jul-Sep23
Jul-Sep23
Jul-Sep23
Jul-Sep23
Jul-Sep23
Jul-Sep23
Jul-Sep23
Jul-Sep23
Jul-Sep23
Oct-Dec23
Oct-Dec23
Oct-Dec23
Oct-Dec23
Oct-Dec23
Oct-Dec23
Oct-Dec23
Oct-Dec23
Oct-Dec23
Oct-Dec23
Oct-Dec23
Jan-Mar24
Jan-Mar24
Jan-Mar24
Jan-Mar24
Jan-Mar24
Jan-Mar24
Jan-Mar24
Jan-Mar24
Jan-Mar24
Jan-Mar24
Jan-Mar24
Jan-Mar24
Jan-Mar24
Jan-Mar24
Jan-Mar24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Apr-Jun24
Jul-Sep24
Jul-Sep24
Jul-Sep24
Jul-Sep24
Jul-Sep24
Jul-Sep24
Jul-Sep24



9/28/2024 TSR Sort
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09/28/2024 Club 33 Sort

90007808 Club001 Mueller Steven T Jan-Mar06
90007944 Club002 Deleon Manny R Apr-Junl4
710572 Club003 Silverman Beth R Oct-Decl4
90020944 Club004 Ramirez Mejia Octavio # Oct-Dec15
593126 Club005 Simms Vanessa A 11/15/15 @ 10/9/10 Oct-Dec 16
1332000 Club006 Cecil Carson L 4/12/20  11/2/18 Apr-Jun22
1626479 Club007 Carnighan Tera L 6/12/22 Jan-Mar23
1137928 Club008 Perez Laura # 6/4/23  2/13/22 Apr-Jun23
443740 Club009 Murata Trevor Y 6/4/23  10/29/22 Apr-Jun23
1688951 Club010 Claes Dan # 6/4/23  11/22/22 Apr-Jun23
1421487 Club011 Villafanet Sandra Elizabeth 1/14/23  Apr-Jun23
1428181 Club012 Jones Calissa S 3/12/23 Apr-Jun23
955028 Club013 Darden Haley M 02/25/18 03/23/17 Jul-Sep23
1341713 Club014 Kim Thomas Y 04/12/20 12/08/18 Jul-Sep23
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